D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SASoghH e wDHIroH Do

ParentName/dog g8 69 Dad>: [ (YA RAMIS H
Occupation/ 3,3: [FARMA R_

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: / 0\/A - REVATHT
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: 'qud .{‘ E(‘ E

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
1208: DO [ELotH BAD DY" "V 1 Dhod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

StatementiR} ot ©dn80(5) | crur ertod(d) | erhod(3) [ Dr(2) | Heodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports, /

cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year.

RodBEI0T AIrodd DDG Scew, oRds
2ooain E-go0ub Sdgarud’ doyhe F¢ace
T D Rerg 03,33 6308,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgorol’ Dowods Doy Edyew, para Hdew / \/
TBLw, DG wITrd poTed’ IGHco, OF
oo B, Dol RAFIG0, DoYDe0, Hodco, DAE

Denden, Do) woTOD ITTD Dod Do
drJoBoseown.




| Academic Hexiiaihty included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdg Er 086’ Todrdoyd Dariotodud Docodody

Foperw dojgod d Tos  uRdd

Ea3NosEE vdsTe £Dy00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord's Foyw oo 533080 Soaw

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DTS wGBorr DIQErGYE 200
OO TR 0oy Sndd  Bpergods

m:-su- dorgdben  DOFIOLH ::gar
6ockrdE e O 08 ErTodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fe5 o 0d Dmjho Hderw wgrdorr S0y DG
E'd)_)e.n T FPoDS soSTOR wodhd Do
ErTodocseded.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YBogre NI oD Do

Parent Name/dog &5 8d dax: ) E‘L\.%Q . k‘(]S\um
Occupation/ 35,8:

Student Name/ Do§ D: P M HAADW‘

Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: ¢ € 2 .9 Dpl|?

l? | Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement. i
Ly B208: 0O BB ot0H BAD DY' "V M Dod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
: 8. Po. Statement/8 ot ©ty80(5) | e EreB(d) | erod(3) | BAen(2) | buse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
&P by participation of students in various sports,
I cultural and co-curricular activities organized
| throughout the year.

R0dB\0d0Er DoGIrodd DDG Seew, Jods | L\ '
bain §-585p6 Segareus’ darjde Yo
oo D0 RoRY DB Vg-BRved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
_ issues like gender equality, environment and
& sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
W relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
i L% NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ Dowodd Doy Sdyew, dara dow /
I FEpw, DG ward pmTes’ dade, oF
Td0 2, Do DBFISg0, DOYDGR0, ROEG0, JAS
Dendew, Do) WoTWDR WIPDED  Dod P

drﬂ’oboam%:'w.




3 Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,
oj DT 0SS’ Toawns,d D [RoWOGRD JosdLDY

Fojorew wn o Jod  wndd
! SRFAoBEI3 wasrwren 9 yR0d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
i employment.

’{H 3‘@50?0“3 Smjw QI HEDFDLS  ABakn
Ay - ') 1 o
Voo e g‘o_)bvooug:-c.u.

il 5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
a the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Bt -

i

— e

FoB3E PTG waorr DFFOLE 2uBako
oG8, @l Sobaw Q0D DRDETFURD
: eotFEaico [~ :)cs-lsg:w DéFLOD -'-agorr
i &ocitrdS Fo5 o8 ArTobosendod.

: 6 The curricuium is outcome based and the
b expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

J6y s Jorie Dere errdorT Awbaly IO
Sdoyen (0" FOoDR LoBSTVR ©odoDd Ddorr
bt arJodosendod.
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Ty Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YSoghro wHIaH Do

Parent Name/dog& &8 89 5: 2, Syumiymdi
Occupation/ &8: DaL[H wrgal
Student Name/ ac-sg S R. manitan Lla .

Branch& Year/ grosS & doddyGo: mg&kM I gelat / L Sea?

Note: Please mark “¥™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: DO RO otDH BHD D" "V Y Dhrod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/36) ot o83 80(5) | orer ertos(4) | eribod(3) | wHM(2) | Heoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodeydBv0Te Dirodd DDG Scew, FoR) B¢ \/
Bo0ain §-8oi0d sEgares’ doghe FEdco
T Denjgow Relrg eSS A 0ZIes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awaren?s \/
campaigns and blood donation drivés, E

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorol’ dowodd Darg Ednen, dars bden /
T8Hw, DIY virrd povod’ Fide, oF
&0 E, Dort DArdSge, DUyBCR, FOBLe, DIS
Denden, Do) woTLD LIPS Dod Do




_3 Academic-—ﬁlex;lwh‘\ wwfuc?ed in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo; D dss’ TowdByd Dorgoredod DocedD)
Fororren oo S Foo (LS5
E3FAo3e8 wdswen $8yZ000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

dogeTe'd Shnew doger Sp0IDLS Bodaky
Rgabo adod g‘d_)b'ocug.-on

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod0s DDTRE wsSorr DS oot
oOyE, A D0ain  Aycds BDTgod
wosdabio oo dorjber  DOFBOLH dgorr
&odiérd3 a-q 008 drJodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 L 0S Domgehrer VO esgrderr Sooatn DG
S‘cb_)w TGO FOodD BoSTOD sorHD Degorr

ErTodosrdod.

e
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7

Parents-Feed Back Form /

8900 HFradh Ho
Parent Name/Sog 68 89 be>: 1\, r‘z_% Qoyuee 2V
Occupation/ &y8: 0’:} p Q".W '(%D(‘rl O )

StudemNameI:)n-'sg.:d: s oﬁéé D7 )V C1L"C) PlC\@lDQ
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: C% C_{

Note: Please mark ‘v in the appropriate cell for every statement.

AL DS ) 00D SAD DY "V (LG Deyod.

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e) otn ©300(5) | Trer ertos(4) | ertoB(3) | 8(2) | Dese(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

S

RodB00e" DIGIToDD DG Scen, Forn,ds
Sobatn E-go806 TYEIrOs Dojwe ido
TG0 oo Do eDIAD QB00d,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fororod’ Dowedd Doy Edonyew, para Hoew /
TEDen, DIE VITIS LT TUS TR, g
oo G, Bort RAFDGG0, VOB, NO8g0, DAY
Dedew, Job) WoTLD WIHTED Dod Do
drﬂ'oéoémg.'on.

/




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ P OSS’ Tomubyd oot ociLdy
Fojoren ITHen 6 Jod  whdd
E33AoseS vds T SOyRod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

T’y Foyew dovyhe SrOT0Ls 2odatn
Rgoe &GS Yoyirosngow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

P8BS DTV wEIoT DFIEFGLE BB
oS, i DoBaln ARd DT
wosEace T dorgoen DOFOLH bgorr
&GS oy D08 crobocedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

6; oS dogdw DDorY BErderr Mban DG
Eonen @R FBodd BodTru BokHd Deorr
arJodotsedod.

!v/ﬁbﬁ
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3900 DIraH Do

Parent Name/dog &g 89 Deb: rF . &O WO QNU\

Occupation/ 3,9: conduc ﬁ‘DY

Student Name/ dorgd Heo: P . N \(\%(,\ Ve maa ( Y q P F}O(Q 5)
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: ((3) 0945/ C ’

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A0DE: I O 0t SAD DY "V o Dhyod.

S.No/
&. Ddo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/

Statement/&) ot 0 80(5) | Trer ertboBd(4) | Brtbos(3)

Average/
20 (2)

Poor/
Soudo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodOGoer DTS DG e, Fomy0s /
Sobas §-s8eub SOEAros” dovge Jsdo
TO” Db DoRyY CIARNARY oORed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FofoTus’ Dowedd Doy Sy, para Sden /
TEDw, DG LTI poTos Fco, OF
Do £, Dol ROFIA0, VOFIGE0, DA, DAS
DLW, Do) WoTWH LITIrDS Dod  DeSorr
drﬁ'oéoé&xé‘on.

!




3 Academic  Flexibility included in the _
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
cantinue their own interest. |

F6; D 0SS TomodOyD D R080a0d Joosd)
JorjoTen QTR G Jod eswdd \/
E3FRoseeE wdsTen S0yR00d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JTpTE'D Fanew oo S@FvEs Dodako
Rgoio adred T iroserown.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds DTS wSBT JFaEES  bakw
ogs TR oo MDY DVE(UD
wocsEaicio T dojdoen  DOFOD kgon-
GoctrdS Jroj P ds arotosndoed.

6 | The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained / '

ey DS Qpoe Do errdorr Jobain DG
Etoyen T o Fodd VoSTUR LocHD Dorr
arTodocseciod.

29‘15“} ME/

Date/&6&: Signature/Xdosdgo
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G. Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfn@dnrcet org, Website :

www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dBoghHo wDIrab Ho

Parent Name/dog J& 68 Heo: g)é) g/) ZJJ 033

Occupa

Student Name/ °°'§Q D:

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo:

tion/ 35,8: C,Sj) e /\‘E‘n

m & wibe Jodé
CSQ’( (ilx_tC]P,rpfollQB

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A2008: DA B 0D BB DS "V 1 Dekod.

S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

&. Do, Statement/30) ot ©E00(5) | Trer ertab(4) | erod(3) | p6en(2) | Soso(l)
1 Holistic development of students is ensured

by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd\C20oe" DEGEIredDd DD Scew, Fron),ds
Soboin 8008 SogAres” dergon I dcko
o Dergibe RoRrg SZARNARY [usg st

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForgoTeus’ Howodd Dy Ecoyew, para Hodew /
TEDw, DIE LITTD pITUS oo, oY
@0 £, Doff DAFIEg0, LOS0R0, PEBL0, DAY
Deodew, Do) WOTLD VITTD Dod  Ddorr
drﬁ'oéoéng.‘on.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo§ P 0sS® TomddyDd 000G JowED)
FJTpTw doydes o Joo  wdd
§3¥RoSE0S ST £0yawod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Frperd’d Foyw dovjme SEOFDES  Jodatn
oo eed gomgw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds PHETRS wavorr DIras  00a
s, iy Hoboin  oyddd PRDEFOD

wodSabeo TE Doy DOZMBD bgon-
€octrRd o) L Ps Wrlfodocswdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o s Dovjdw DOoL eErdorr Jbaky DDE
Eyen To° FBodD LodTOR oD orr
arTodosedod.

%[> |15

Date/&4:

8. auyj 6>

Signature/?os&o
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© Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, \\ ebsite : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BdBothHo wDIradH Hko

Parent Name/dog &8 68 Hebo: ke . Coamb ou CL I’)

Occupation/ &,8: \ :§

s pc (ﬁDQ—UO C Uh P'AO”L’)
tudent Name/ Do 2 Seo: t L ovent annot bou bV |

Branch& Year/ grod & QDoddGo: I% 09 QJ(

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A208: DA B 0tH BOD D" "V (LG Deod.

S.No/
. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pe3) ot ©C80(5) | Trer ereB(4) | e (3) | BH(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoIB B0o" ASEFDD DG Sden, Fornd8

Sobatn 5-5053596 sogarods’ derjgoe Fuco
O Deghon Loy LA Jor8R00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;bugh \/
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FT TS’ Dowodd Doy Sdnew, vars S /
TEHw, DG eI poTos g, o
oo g-;i). Bors ;;:a:-.wso. :JU"decao, %désa. 2AaE
Db, Jof) WoTUP GITTFY Dod  Ddomr
d?’:f'o&od&)g"on.

/




Academic FIexibitTty included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

of DRSS’ TocDiy D DorooeoSR0R oAy /
T dojies o Jod endd
E3FRocserS wdsTen SOyawed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FopTEd oy dowe sRFose bako /
Rgoio edrdd Joirosecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdS DTV wEVo DFnrA)S 2Ot

oYs T Mbad  AEDd DR \/
wodEaicio ToT Dajdown DOBOD .‘ogon-
Gocitrdd Frg) LS ardodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained ! /

oy o0 Domjie DdErL EErdorr Abaty DIG
Eyen To FBodd LSO ok Do
EroBocsedod.

A lah?' lc. SC«KV\})C*I_Q’LL‘ .

Date/&&: : Signature/Xod<o
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

39Sogho wDIraH Hko
Parent Name/dog &8 68 Heo: 09 /5 (c\) JD A 8 é:'
Occupation/ 3,8: Qﬂ b:f\ { )

StudentNameI:)cs-'sg.:d: 9,8 @geﬁo (af (“'JCLP}ADJD\?)

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: f\) Cﬁ Q_}‘f

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(2DE: HA )0t BAD DG* V" o Deyod.

S.No/
8. o,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R) otw ©NBo(5) | orer ertod(4) | erthoB(3) | HHn(2) Dodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaout the year.

R0D8\02000" DEGIreDD DG dcten, Jornd8 /
Sobain g-s&qo& sogares’ derjion Iuco
(o DErgdoe Rog DA Jgr6R00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fojoros’ Dowedd Doy Sdoyew, Dara v /
TEDHw, DG VITTH pITOS >Fdco, o
oo £, or RIrDdE0, DODGE., RO, DAY
Deodew, Dol WoTLD VITFD Dod Do
d?ﬁ'céodug.‘on.

I




Academic  Flexibility Cincluded in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy e PSS’ Tovby®d Dor§RoLoGRR JotDY
JopeTey dojden 8 Tod  endd
E2I Ao DS wdsTen $D\a0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTTg'd Fanen Iy EIVLS Jdako
oo edrdd Jeirosngrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBS DpTRE  wiDdore DFoereL s Jodain
o s, 2y 8oy Acdd DT O

wotdahco oo Do DOZODH Ngorr
SoctrdE oy o0 arodocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy prros Aorjtbe HdErY eErdorr 2wbokn DG
S @ o FBodd VoSTUR WomHD Dgorr
drTodaciedod.

22| %1%

Date/&&:
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfoanrcct org, Website : www.dnreet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYSogre NIrabh Hedo

Parent Name/dog ¢ 89 Hiéo: 35 : (’\houu VLY N
Occupation/ &,&: aj‘ of g2 Qf)o

Student Name/ Dorgd .Jdo &) (6’(_’,00»] L (59 F Coolb b
Branch& Year/ grod & dodadydo: 5, é) QJ(

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(i2E: LA R0t 363 D" "V LG DYod.

S.No/
£. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pe ok ©EB0(5) | Ter erob(4) | ertbos(3) | d6e0(2) | Hosdoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

P03 000" DAGEreDS DDG dcen, Fody0s /

Sobatn 5‘-5553506 sofgares” Jargoe a-eg'ac:o
oo Darge Dol DB VgBvod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/r6ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTos’ Dowodd Doy Edoyew, Ddra D / \/
TEPw, DG wITTY LTTVS PR, 6%
oo g3, Boff DAFDAL0, VOB, 0S80, DAY
Deodew, Do) woTWR VITED Dol Dgorr
trTobosSerzTan.

/




3 [ Academic Flexibility —included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ LEPsS” TouDOyD DErfRoeodR0d oY \/
Ioporen dojhesn O Jod whdd
EaFAoseds vdsTen $Dy0d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. /
TopETS'D Faonyw dojde I@I0Ee ook
R0 &GS D' diredegron.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS  JHEE  wESorr e s Bodain /
TS R Dy dpd DR
©otEaicio o :)w&xn DOFODH bgow
SoGtrS Jroj DT 0s WrJododadod.

(3 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /

oy Drr o dorgdow DdoY wErdorr Subasn DG
Eonyw G0 FRodD BoSTUD LoD Do
6 Tobocserdod.
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A. P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfor’")dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dBoghHo wHIrab Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 68 Heo: @1 . 'v{ &CJ ulCon C’l (3 lU '

Occupation/ 3,3: (P07

Student Name/ dawg Hoo: Cq—) . N “30‘ SvRRrRG oo - ( (Y9 pSowo (0 Cf)
Branch& Year/ grro & RoddyGo: OV ‘,(

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
08 A [O) 00D SAD DY "V (L Deyod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R) ot ©ENBo(5) | Trer wrieB(4) | erthoB(3) | Drien(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddGoer DoGIredd DG Scen, Aror)ds
obakn E-g8506 sogared’ dergdoe Iddo v
TO DL KoY 2DIBD 02008,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TofoTus’ Dowodd Doy S, Dara Hdew /
TEDe, DG WITTD pTTLS FgRdco, O
oo @i, Bort RAFISL0, DUGDGE0, VOS, DAL
Deodew, Dol WoTWP LITIFD wodd Do
rTootheagron.

/




w

Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy e 08’ Tonoyd DEFR0LED o)

TTjoTen ATFER0D S Tod  edd
E3FrRoserDd vos T LRSS

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTPTE'D e oo S@F0se bam
Rgoio &S Yairoswcran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds JOTIE wSNoT DFaEEE  oawo
o), P D0bain APl DO
wotEaicio e -')cr;g:w DOFvUDH bgorr
GoctrdS Irog P Ps Wrofosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

5-6‘5' O 98 dorgde Ddory eerdor S0bakn DD
Sy @' FBodD oS BocHHD Deorr
ardobocsedod.
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfn@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BdSogho HIrah Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 8 beo: G[ Ru¥ Yoy ‘\m&ﬂ Lo~
Occupation/ 8, P 5 (u( & (0 s

Student Name/ dargd beo: (), - Sy (CU ALy (_} sqpseolo J )
Branch& Year/ grod & Ro3dyGo: ‘Q S

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AE: LS JBotNDH SAD PG "V tHth Do

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/gijoto ©c)80(5) | crer erthod(4) | eroB(3) | B6en(2) | Hose(1)

1| Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBydoer DD DG Ecen, Jow),0s
Sobatn E-gosiud SogAred’ dojde o
T Dogoe Rorg DDA Joedived.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. ,\/
Forjorol’ Lowedd Doy Sdoyew, dara Hdew /
TEDw, DG wITTD povod’ R, O
oo 29, Borf RErddge, Dorgto, NOSC0, A
Denden, Jof) WoTWR UITIED Dod Do

S‘oboz:mgon.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ P 0SS’ JodbyD D {Ro0GR00 Jotiy
Forjoren dTfBeH o Joo  wdd
S AoserS widsTen $0y300b

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foprg’d fonen dorgmo SEOFDIS  JoBow
Rgoie edres J'oyiroses o,

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DTS wdSorT aa:;waés S0d8ain
)8, O obald A Q‘.’Dc:-‘gvm

wodsEahicio oo oy HOZWOD Sgorr
SoctrdE Iy T 0E Arobotedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy O os dogdow dderu et By DG
Soyew n‘-'so- FOoDD WodsTUR DD Do
arJobocerdod.
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$9SoghHo PFrab Do

Parent Name/dog &g 8 Heo: g Q Meey -

Occupation/ &5,3:

Student Name/ dovgd Heo: 4 . ‘R@\)'H’\ C Il’l 4 Pleso ’5’)
Branch& Year/ gros & DodBGo: & YVi ‘

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A8 DA FO) 0D BAD DY V" L Dhrod.

S.No/
£. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Stdoment/GO oo ©E0)80(5) | Trer eroB(4) | eroB(3) | d8en(2) | Huse(l)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodS00or ASEFeDD DIG Eaew, Jow),08 _
Sobaio E-8m08 Sdgares” dayme FETddo
o0 DO DoRgrY ©D3B DgBved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogored’ Rowede Doy Ecoyew, Dara Hden /
TEDHw, DG vITTY poTod Jgdco, oF
oo B, Bort RAFDAg0, DUICH, D0dL0, DO
Dendew, Do) WoTVR VITIED bDod  DSorr
dr?o&ow:’mg‘un.

]




Academic Fle;lt;lm included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) PEr PSS’ ToDOyd DIFRowoeRD Do)
TTpoTe oo 6 Tod  eRdd
Ea¥AoscrdE wdswen S0yA00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITorS'd Fonew Do BF0se Ddaw
Rgobo edrdd Joyirosecow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo8dS DTS wEorr DI s Bodatw
o8, P oGaln Ao é‘:})ﬂ"gom

wolEaicio oo acs"sgow HOFOLDH bgon-
octrS oy D VS ErloBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey orros Ao Doty wErsorr Sudakn JDG
Eonyen Ofo F0odd BodTUR WD Dderr
S Tobocstdod.

sl el

Date/&4:
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7 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrecet.org

¢
e Y

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BAGogro wHJrob Do

Parent Name/dog, &8 &8 beo: 68 _ g . g)\iﬁ) e
Occupation/ 3y8: Sﬂj’] of‘,:f'” o0 o
Student Name/ Do Hiebo: oj ' (@ Zﬁ £5é _

Branch& Year/ grrod & DoddyGo: @'8 S éj

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(1208: A D)0t B0 PG’ "V g Deyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©a)80(5) | orer ertbed(4) | ertod(3) | Drt(2) | Huso(1)

S.No/

& %o. Statementf-‘gu&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

R0 Ceer DoGIreDI DG dcen, Jrory,ds v
Sobaiy E-gempud sEgarus’ dajgn ISR
Tror Dorgdoe Rorg DB RgBR008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

TTPoTOS" Dowodd Doy Ecoyew, pare Hdeww /
TEDPw, VG wITTH pTTwS FFHc0, o
To £, Dol RATAL0, DogBGE0, DOd0, DO
Jeodew, Do) WoTRD VITIFD Dol o
drJodossegow.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy PEr 0SS’ TomnoyD DT aoL0SR0D JoBdy
Fojoren e @ Tod i
SHPRoSEVS wdsTTen S0 \@008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITTG'd Eonyen dovgho BHRF0LS Jobatn
Rgoio &GS TS\ rosecrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBS  DpEPE eSO Iperay s Dodatw
ehs, PR Dfalny  A@pd  dEp
wosdahdo (o Jorggen DD Ngorr
GocerdS Iy e Ps Ardodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey oS domdhe DdE eErdorr Subatn DG
Sy T FBodY BeBTUR LochDHD Do
arJodotsedod.

1 gl 19

Date/&6:
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D N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

A BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
st~ Tel': 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet. org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BAGoghHo HIoH Do

Parent Name/&og &5 89 Hio: M ’ZCUVU— &/L ?bd

Occupation/ &,8: H[F LLALT ‘ )
Student Name/ Doeg beo: M| - ¢ Hond ho~ ( MarP (a0 [‘Q 0
Branch& Year/ gro & DoddyGo: (V] L ’

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(10E: LS [ 0D BAD DG° V" g dod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/ae) ot ©cNB0(5) | Tror erthoB(4) | erthed(3) | HH(2) | Heso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSd\Goer AEEreDD DG e, Forn,ds \/

ooty E-s8pb soEArs” doe IR
o™ Do oG DB QFBr00b.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /
Forored’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, wara dHoen /
TEDw, DG VITTI pTTOS Fr'dco, OF
T @, Bort RArdS, VOO0, RS0, DAY
DeDDRY, Do) WoTWD WITIFD Dod  Dorr
arJototegraw.

/




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Joj preoss’ T8y DEFF0e0eSR0D Dociedidy
ForjoTen e e Tod  edd
ERTPoserS wdsTTed SDyod

Academlc__FlexibiIity included in  the |

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JopeTe'D Earen davymoe SOV 2odaw
Ao srdd Jerosecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBB8 DTS ewcsdorr Ierays Sodatw
o) s, i dnbaln  Apcdd DRDET{RRD
wod&aicio DT ATy HBFOD Ngor
&ocierR3 oy D08 ArdoBocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy DTS dgdow Do wrrdorr dubako DG
Snen oo FBodd woSTU wodHd Deorr
arodoedod.

v 18 1

Date/864:
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Websne www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89Sogho wDIrab Heko

Parent Name/dog &5 & bHao: | LLQJ.{PU C r\\\IC&,\ Pa@
Occupation/ 5,8:

O3
Student Name/ dorgd Hdo: L P @\\"H;\- \Cv o ( ”—{q p & 9
Branch& Year/ grrod & DodBGo: C_; V 1 (,

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
fiRDE: A [ 0t BAD DE* "V (LG Diod.

S.No/
£. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/a6) ot O 00(5) | Trer eros(4) | ertbed(3) | Boen(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

v

RodBoe AoIrodD IS Eden, JoR)d8
oot E-sonpb sogares’ daje Inde
oo DorgEow Do DB geBa00b.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

through community service / projects with -
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. A

FojoTos’ Dowedd Doy Sdnyen, dara Hdew /
SEHW, IS WITTD poTes’ FSd, OF
oo &3, Bors RAFDEL0, DODGR0, PO, DAY
Dendew, Dof) WoTUD LITFD Dod Do
dfﬁ'oéoae.xé‘on.

I




Academic Flexibility included in the - } 2
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F0) P 0sS" Tocdoy®d DEFFI0L0EROD Jocerdy
ITpoTwn  doyden S oo wodd /
S3FNooerdS was T SBy00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

FTjord'd o dojmo sRFose wbakw \/
Rgowo &rdd Fatroseson.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise. \/

Fodos DDTGIE wesorr ng:;a-aés 208050
g8, i oboin  Auddd DO
wot&Eahtio oo acr‘ggx.u DOZHLOD bgon-
GoGtrS Jro§ 08 Wrobossendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/

ey oS Jorpdn HDherY Lo Jubain DG
Soyen oo F0odd Bodrodd wokHd Deorr
arJodotiedod.

16181 la (.gym:.vu.{k E_..._-—,

Date/84: Signature/2os&o
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3QSoghHo wDIrab Hko

Parent Name/dod J8 88 Deo: (1, ROLJ' o G r\ﬁa m

Occupation/ 3,8: O’l 0 l(e am :d C_,

Student Name/ Dz Seo: (;7 ‘R 2V - ( 19 1P leotl .
Branch& Year/ groS & Roddydo: S\) S

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(iS008 DA PG 0tH BAD DS' "V (b Do

S.No/
£. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8) ot ©E80(5) | crer trboB(4) | ered(3) | 2Ben(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RodSCoer GTedD DG Eded, Aodyds
oo E-go5b sojgrus dorggoe IS ddo
(o Dergde Doy DB Jgrdvod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/r{;ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness W
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FoeTud’ Dowodd Doy Foyew, vare Hiew /
TEDw, DG LITTD poTos Fgco, o
oo @Q—’v Bort RIrdde, LoD, :o’déﬁ"' 5
Dewden, Do) WoTWD VINTID Dot Do
drJobosegmow.

1




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

05 e PSS’ TonoyDd DEFR0e0GD JorDBSY
JTpTw ITGHOH 8D Too 03D
E3FAoDeS wdswen SOyRwos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTHTg'd Fonen dovgme I@F0ds abaty
QAgobo s Joydrosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo80S DS Do DFEaL s bt
oS, TR Do ApdRs DpEpd
Wos&Eaito TLo oy HOFLOD bgon'
GoCtrRS 5 DT 0s Ardodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey s Aridoer HOTO Werdorr Mbakn DG
Enen T(o FBodd BoSTrum LoD Ddorr
Erofosedod.

s B117
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= :Lﬁ}/ Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3dSogHro wDIrab Hho

Parent Name/dog, & 8@ Heo: {F ;P Qu\a o (JZ(? L;

Occupation/ 3y@: ooy €7 ‘

Student Name/ dorg@ beo: . Gve Voo "‘\CA(I yaplaola Sf)
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: A 09

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ADE: OO PG 0eD SHD DE* V" (L e,

S.No/
£. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pijoto ©c)80(5) | T er0B(4) | erbod(3) | BHD(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodGoe AErodd DG §hed, JoRy,08 _/
Sobokn E-s0ib soERres” dovjme vde
T Do Do DB JT6z008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FoeTol’ dowedd Doy Finyew, vare Hdew /
TEDHw, DG waTrS poTos Frefidcio, o
o @, Bors AP0, DOTFDGE0, NOSL0, DAY
Deodew, Do) WoTYP VITTD Dol Do
trJotousegro.

/




Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foj D 0SS’ TomnoyD DT Fo0R0GED JofLy /
FojoTen Tt s Tod  ewdd
E3 Aot DS wdsTen S0ya08

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. /

JorgoTe’D §'d>3w e JDIDES  Jodatw
Rgobo &ardd Joyirosegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise. /

Fo2s JpTRE waSer IS Mdawd
ogs, A Hban  AEDI  DVEE

©otSacio oo chg:w DOZvOD ::gon-
&ocier3 g DT 0s Arlodocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /
Foy oS Jorghe DS LGl Boboky DD

S'doyew n‘:sc- FHoDD LoST VN otbHD D@
arodociendod.

Date/&6&: Signature/“odgo
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B Tel 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrecet. org, Website : www.dnrcet.or;

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYGogHo wHJoH Do

Parent Name/#og &8 68 bHeo: w 5 "\CQ [ U’\ch [

Occupation/ 5,3: 6: o M\ N\
Student Name/ Dovg8 He: 2 o il Ml | e ( %! q Praol i)’)
Branch& Year/ grod & QDoSdGo: L l\ﬂ l

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(08 PO ) 0b0H A1 DY "V (LG Dod.

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e) otn ©80(5) | crer eroB(4) | erhos(3) | BnE0(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RSB Gor AEredD DIG Sded, JoxyHs /
Soboio E-g8eub SEEIres’ dayie I
TGO DEghe Berg ©DBBD DTB08.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TFogoTus’ Dowodd dory Edoyen, wdre Hdew /
TEPw, IDE I pTTeS o, O
oo g, Bort DIrDS0, BovgSGEo, oo, DO
Dendew, Jofl wWoTLR LITIrS Do Dorr
arJFobosezraw.

/




Academic ?lexlbmty_ included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o§ PP’ TocwnByS DErooGRD JoOdy
FojeTey oo 6 Jod  ewdd
ST oSS wds T SDyR0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FJTPTY'D Py doje JF0se bk
Rgodo edred J'eirodecon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds PRGNS LA DFATES  dawo
o8, R boln  Apddd DR[O
wotEaicio oo Doy DOFROH bgorr
&ocerdS Jrdj P 0s drJodocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey orros doridhe DITPL o Jubain DG
5'(1)303 m‘:Su' FHoDD WoST U WotHD Ddorr
arTodociedod.

g)%)@f

Date/&64:

3. fo

Signature/%od&e
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

L BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
* Tel: 08816- 221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
é'g:)dog)v 2923@"0'5) Do
= s
Parent Name/dog &8 88 Heo: 0& '\.SO(lb qgﬁ% Cﬁ)é ’\fej)off Co\)[\) . @D‘L@{M O"g)
Occupation/ 3y: Q_Ch Q& > 257 8

Student Name/ dargd .:N:b a) r\} e s® f%”cx_d w&
Branch& Year/ grod & ::uaoado: Na ﬁg

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
f2E: VI PO 0LH BOD BG* "V (e Degod.

S.No/
§. Ddo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8) ot ©a)80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | ertbod(3) | Bren(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

oS8 000" DoGIredd DIG dden, Jovyds P
Mbawy E-g80i0b SoEIrus’ dowe I¢sco

@O Derggon Rorg BB DBR0B.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

FofoTUS’ Dowodd Dovy Ednew, wars Do /
TELW, DG LITTH poTods FFdco, OF
oo g3, Bort PJFDS0, VOT§DGo, NS0, DO
Deodew, Do) WoTLH GLHTIFD Dod  DSorr
drs’omg.‘w.

/




Academic Flexibllityr included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

o5 D PsS’ Tomuvbyd Darforedod oeDLBY

FopTw Dojies o Jod wodd / B
F3 Ao DS wdsTen $Dy708

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JTHTY'D Foyen oo SBHFose Wbk
R0 &r0S T'orIrosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo80S DTS o g s Dodain

oOS, DR Mol JdRd el /
wosEacio TE Do DOFROD bgorr
GoGtrdS Froj P vs wrTobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dorjoe DL eerdorr Hobakn DI /
Ednen GhE FBodd LT DD Deorr
arodocedod.

e (9 Y ogéfféeﬁ%g

Date/84: Signature/odgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A. P., PIN-534 202
~ Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : :n!‘o@dnr{:et org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASogre wDJrab Do

Parent Name/dod 8 8d Hc>: 2 ynady  lax wae § e yy Y

Occupation/ 3,9: ’FCCS\W\QJ‘

Student Name/ Dag Deo: ELN\C\“‘(C\ S‘f‘U b‘khﬂ\i J (]\4 q pPIaolSly )
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddybo: Qj

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0DE: DA P 0D BHD DY" "V thh Deyod.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/&) ot ©8)80(5) | Trer errboB(4) | ertoB(3) | 6ed(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

VoIB\BoTr VEYEFeDD DG dcen, SR /
Hobasw §-gomywd sogareds dogie I do
o Dergdoe Dorg 9D2B JgBR008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FofoTel Doweds Doy Sy, vara Hdew /
TEDw, G wITTI poTus’ Fgdco, OF
o @, Dol DArSdie, Do, NS0, DO
Denden, Dof) WoTLD LIHTIrD Dod  Dorr
drﬁ’a&oéug'on.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6 e 0sS’ Tomndyd darfromodRus DoLBY
FojoTen o G Tod  esdd
TR0 wds e SByaod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTrd’d oy daryhoo DEDFDSS  Jobosn
Agolo e Joyirosecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Aodag DS eddorT aiaa-aés S08a10
ohs TR Doy AEdd Do
voddabdo (T dIyhen  DOFWLDH dgorr
GocitrS Irof LS arTodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 orros rgdow phore wErdorr Subatn DIEG
Eaoyen a‘?)u- FOODD WoST VL DD Dorr
arJodosedod.

w \e

Date/&4&:

£ - ﬁM

Signature/odgo

Jury
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SothHo NI Do

Parent Name/dog T8 68 Hebo: T Pou bbbV
Occupation/ 3y@: T o v\ €71
> o Py (149 PI1AOI26)

Student Name/ Do Hoo: T MoV
g : @ oS
ranch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: ) S @S
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(I20E: LS D) 0tDH BOD DE* "V L Do,

S.No/
£. Ddo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/Re) otn 8®)60(5) | crer erhoB(4) | EroB(3) | BrE(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBBR00e" DIreDD DDG  Seien, Joiy,08 /
ban §-800b soEArUS Do FFdco
(o DT §how Rorg D30 g8z,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;fyugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Foores’ Dowodd ey Bdoyew, Dara Hdw /
TEHW, DG VITTR poTus Fgdco, OF
&0 £, Bort RArIE, BOBGR0, 2680, DAY
Denden, Jobf) WoTLP VLTI Dod  Ddorr
d:-ﬂ‘o&o::‘mgma.

/




Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Froy prross’ Ty D R0L0GRRD JosLVY
FojoTen dmpu S Tod  edd
E3FNoSEE wIsTew SO R00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord’d Fanyw derjgon DIDLS  odakw
Qoo edrad Joirosacron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3S PO WS DFrey s dodaw
o8, h DuBaln A DR[O
wossEabcio oot domgdoen DOFAwOD Sgorr
GoctrRS oy D08 Wroboedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Froy o os dorjdow DdorY wErdorr Subakn DG
E‘d:aw ::f:su- FHoDD WoBSTVA BoHHD DT
arTofociendod.

2l N

Date/&6&:

T. gf’w/é fuID e

Signature/dod%o



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

Vo BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Y Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
6§do@v D Iro Do

Parent Name/dog &g 89 Hebo: PN &c&ug\ﬂggﬂ,ajo\ﬂm Egﬂ‘u "

Occupation/ 3y@: {5\ W\ &7\

Student Name/ dorgd Heo: P \"\Ck‘\\'\ \can to, 1c o Man (' 1Y ¢ Praold QS)
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddéydo: K/ e

Note: Please mark v in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A28 HA ) 0D A D" "V g Dérod.

S.No/
&, Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e ot ©ENGo(5) | Trer wried(4) | erthod(3) | De(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. g

RodBGaoe" AGTeDD DDG &cen, Jodyd8
Sodaiw E-gogy0b sjgares” daghe FFdco
O DE§e RoRrg BB ITOos.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness )
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTed’ Rowedd oy Ecnyew, Dara Hdw /
DEHW, VG VITTD pETos' ddco, 6
oo ED. Do RBrSGL0, DoTBoo, :gdéso. 208
Dendew, Jof) woTUR LIHNTTS Dod Do
drToboteg=omw.

]




| Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

w|

6§ PP Tonoyd DEraoe0SR00 Jodedy
FojoTen ety s Tod  esdd /
§3F RIS wssTen SO yAwod

1 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FopeTs’D Foyen dorjdow SEDFDLS  Jobakn
Ryoe eFres Fairosecow. V

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBDS  JHTEVS LAJoT  DFATGE  Abato /
oS, A D0aly MDY DDEL
wodEabco TT Jorgdren  DOZIOH Ngorr
GoctrdE Aoy DS Ardodosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /
Froy Orros dogdow DY WErtor™ Muboky DOG

?daaw c:l‘:so- FHDD VoSBTV WodDHD Do
GrTodosedod.

Q@\g [Ia_ Py - gf\#%"iﬂ““’

Date/&4: Signature/o&o eyt
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

=

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYSogho wNIraH Do

Parent Name/dod &8 88 deo: W W aNa ¥oomoe, V. &jbbC(E&J Y
Occupation/ 3y@: o) OS P oo
StudentNameI:)c-'sg‘:ﬁ:: M- SENW al o VSt Mg ( IMAPIAO (2 f)

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo: (% 1S @(

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
fRDE: HA [ 0t BAD D" "V (b Derod.

S.No/
£. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/Re) otw ©)00(5) | Trer rthoB(4) | eribod(3) | Bn(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBOoer DI DG fcew, Jon),08
Soboto E-500508 SOEAres oo Iaco o
&GO Dege Rorg ©DIBD ITBRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FooTus’ Dowode Dy Scoyen, Dare Hde /
TEDHW, G VITTI poTus e dco, o
To g, Borf DArSSC0, VomgD0tI0, pOGLe, DAY
Jewden, o WoTLH OITTD Dod o
dr‘.'i’odoz&xé:'o;n.

/




Academic Fle_mglllfv included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy prrvses’ ToRbED DErRIoLOSRN DocELDY
FojoTren sy s Tod  edd
E3F R0t wdsTven SLRSELTA)

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITPTE'D Fanen Do @IS odato
Rgobo ered Jairosagron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS DTGNS wavor DFarEs  2datn
oS TR o Adpd  dpmjpss

©woS&aicio o oG OO bgon-
GoGtrdS Jrdf T 0s ArToBocedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy o s Do DBoY eEdorr ubaky DG
S o' FOoDY BoSTUR WoHD Dgorr
GriTobocsedod.

% (o1

Date/864:

VA v“)“ﬂ} |

Signature/2oégo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3dBogHv HJraD DY

Parent Name/dod &8 89 Deo: Darolue . vl Kumay Eafu
Occupation/ 3,8: torse

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: D - '7_(%‘/%) Sno

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddy8o: 7T vd €ce

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B20DE: 0SB [B) ot BB DY "V (1 Dol

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3&) ot ©c80(5) | crom eroB(4) | erbod(3) | Drien(2) | Dese(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. : \/

Podd\GR0rr DIroDS DG e, Fowds
Sooatn E-gotgus SEjgIrus’ Danggoe dedco
oo Do Rerg oD D608,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh 8
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, '
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.
Mo?oﬁwnqg%w.mm/

TEPw, DG LITTD poTed’ SFice, OF

e
Denden, Dol woTUD LITIFD Dod  DPorr

drﬂ'ooodmgon.




Academic Hextbihty ncluded  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

e P 0SS” Todod0d Domfrowods2od Dodtdy

3-0-301-0.: e o Tod  wdd

EAPNoSeDS wdsvwren sDyRu0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dogorg’d Sanew doype 33080 S
Agaio 608 Poyirosecra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBas DR wcor Deroys Wb
oOE TR D0y Jddd  Mperjods

©os8aixio o dojen  DOFMOD Sgorr
Goctr D8 Idg P 0s Erotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qg&#sgn-sgmabwummm
Sy OO F0odS soSTroR wotdd Dgorr
ErTobosSedod.

% . S e BN

Date/&4:

DKk

' l’ AWSA
Signature/Dodgo
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© Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrecet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
0§dog)v DI aHd Do

Parent Name/dog Jg 68 Heo: P ve anicﬂ Lttwﬂjfi
Occupation/ #@: | atwru%

Student Name/ Doy Sl Kivmas /2«»@#
Branch& Year/ gros & Roddydo: ELE Ir

’“‘5 Bea

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AL 0O RO otH BOD D' "V D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©N80(5) | oror ertbod(4) | ertbod(3) | Diin(2) | Hode(1)

S.No/

£ do. Slatement!-'ga%ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodB\GIo Agiredd DDG dcen, Fompyds
Sodadn 80806 SogEarus’ Dogge F¢Rco
Ergor Do Rolprg ©PBBD D00,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh X
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with |
NGOs, participation in various awareness s
campaigns and blood donation drives, %
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTod’ Howodd Doy Qd)aw. Pares bdw /
TEHw, DG LITTD poTes’ ISR, 65
| &0 2. Bori DAFBSG, DUYBGE0, HOS0, DOE
Dendew, Do) woTOD LITD Dod Do
ErTFoBocezman.

=




Academic Ilexii)llity included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo) D PsS’ Ty d DErfRoLIOEDOD Dotody

Foporen  dogor S Tod  wdd

E23N03eIS wdsTT L D100

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord'd Sy Do SIS Bodakn
nsmsﬁ-oé@dbb_-odugﬂan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

dodde Pipergdd o Dfaereys  ssoamo
ogE G S0an  ADS  BpEjess

eod&a::don-soaa-sgnn DOFODH bgon-
Godirdd gy O 0s droocindod.

\

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

M&Osm@uamﬁmmm
E'd;;,wc-so- FHoDD oSO oS Desorr

drJofodedod.

Date/84:

/
= W
3 ]

Signature/dodg
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$BoghHo wPFroH Do

Parent Name/dod €8 89 56: - D. (4 (nivarin #a 0
Occupation/ 3,8: M ana qer,

Student Name/ dang S60: (. kst Blavauni
Branch& Year/ groS & Rod8y8o: [ . (. F - :[:ﬁ'fl L’ eaq
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20E: 9B [O) ot BOD DS "V D Dhod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statementipioto 6y 80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | eres(3) | A(2) | Heoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized _ vy&
throughout the year. \/

RodB\Corr DoIredd DI &cen, om0
Soocin E-g08ub SEEArus’ Doy IRdo
c'su-ba'.sgwﬁmgoaé;gbag-og)oo.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlGgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

through community service / projects with \/
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgoros’ Dowodd Doy Eanyen, dars Sdw /
TBHpw, DG ITTD poTed’ I, o
oo Z23, Dot DArDSG0, DTG0, DO, DAS
Denden, Hof) woTeD OIS Dod Dorr
Wooodng'on.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fog DT PES" ToDOyD DorfonoSROd Doteddy
Fogorer  dojgon S Tod  wRdd
EA3 Mo DS wdsTTen D100

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord'd Fanew Dovjho HBIDES  Sodatn
oo &rd YoyIrosecrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS Dprgdd waBor DFTGE  H30ako
COE A D0 DD Bperjod

wodfabce oo Dorjgoen  DOFWODH ’bgd?
Gockrd3 g P08 ErToocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Srd§ o0 Dy DBOL eertor H0aky DG
&'cb_)u: OG0 F00DD BoSTUR oD Deorr
ErToodndod.

Date/84:

Si

-
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org. Website : www.dnrecet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S SogHo wPIFraH Do

Parent Name/dod J8 69 Heo: N Dama CHA/\\ D Ra '\QD‘TJ
Occupation/ 3,3: FARM LR )

Student Name/ Domg@ Heo: 3 St QU bbe A7 B

Branch& Year/ grod & DoBdyGo: {—{ C - N \1‘&7\/

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20DE: DO PO oD BSOS D" "V D Dhod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/eyoto o,80(5) | o errod(d) | r0o8(3) | Aen(2) | Sese(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodO\GR0er DOIredD DDG Scen, JoRpds
oaty E-g005u8 Sogarus’ dojhe FTRdo s
oo Do Doprg ©DBBT D000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojeTes’ dowedd Doy Eanew, dare Hdew / -
TEPpw, DG vIrTd poTed’ I;FIde, OF
oo 2, Doff DAFHB0, BOYIGR0, PO, DIE

Dewoden, Do VoTOD GVIHTID Dod Do
drJTododseon.




Academic Hexnbi!ity included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 DT 98S" FoDoyD DErgRotodRRd Doy

Fogoren oy o Tos  wddd

E3INocDS vdsTTed $DyR00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogorg'D Cainw Do IpaPrnss ook
oo erod Toytrosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo2I8 DiPergds  wSSorr DFoerays Sodaiw
COS TR S0ain  Ipdodd  Dperjods

Goctr D Andg HEr0s drTotosedon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qg&@s%moabwummm
§'da3m T FHodd BoSTOR Bochhd Deorr
Erododsndod.
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dunrcet.org, Website : et.0
Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$DSogho wHFrad HYo
ParentName/BoS T8 6D DHWD: T . cyinjvaze Rﬁ e
Occupation/ &;8: Fanren
Student Name/ acrsa bar D SN Teden Ro—jq
Brﬁnch&'\"ear/ gd&&&oédado £-c & LN Brhech
" Note: Please mark *v* in'the appropriate cel for every statement.
AR RO gaaoms; 8 bé‘ - ::ggoé. |
. ;'g s“’”"‘e""’gai“” 3“.;;3?(?; u-‘::?:-f;:g{d) a-Gn::{S) ;v;:;f;)’ a::%)
1 | Holistic d@ethment of students is ens_uréd,. — .

by participation of students in VErlous sports,

cultural and co-curricular actwltles orgamzed' '
throughout the year. :

ﬁobéad&ou' ::css::-oaa D3¢ Adew, was"
Sooatn E-gotmb edgarest Dy o |

Y Do B 000 O 0pes.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gendeér equality, environment ahd

sustainability, ethics and values. etc., thraligh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as |-
through' community: service / projects with |
NGOs, participation in various ‘awareness
campaigns and " blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ :bwooo:)a;s %‘d:am. Pars Haen 7

FBgen, DD edmirs goTud’ >§ede, df

| =0 Bip. bot naraage, Borgsune, Hotie, DOY.

Deodw, [of GOTUD VIS Ded D
Er{TodosEan.




| Academic  flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Frdy Hrrded’ Fowdoyd Derjowegion Doty
Fogower oo o s andd
EaItosmD? oo SByiuod :

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

o™ Soyw dovgoe asagr.:u 20000

The currlculum is deslgned to be ready for
 the indust:y by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addltlon to
technfcal expertise.

'&osasmmwmamsmm
’u-bbs, m‘a m Doy Mgum

The curru:ulum is- outcome based and the

_expected outcomes through various courses,

| are attalned”

- ngm&cﬁm:ﬂ)w ma'derrmabé
&'d:')w T F0edS sodarumo okt :)ﬁorr

. drﬂ'obm‘ﬂudo&
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el : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet org,Website www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$dSogHo DIraHd HPo

Parent Name/dod ¢ 69 Heo: P Y edosaondalsn

Occupation/ 3,3: Crovexmenk mployle ‘ o
Student Name/ Domgd Heso: P. Unomuriog Yo Px QA
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddybo: EcCE _E |
Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

1208 OO ROt BOD DS* "V (DY Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©y80o(5) | oror ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | Defen(2) | Dudoe(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statement!&apb:

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodGEI0Tr IredD DDG dcen, dow)y0e
2oain §-805us SEEArus’ Do FFRco
Ergor Doghe Vodrg D250 Jgrded.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Dowodd Doy Sanyew, dara D / -
T8Hew, DG L3rd povud’ ade, oF \/
oo £, Boff RArDGG0, DovjSde, Pode, DAS
Denden, Jof) woTODd LITIrD Dod  Dorr
drYododgron,

53




Academic f-lexi_bnhty included 1in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 D dss” ToDOyD DErfRooERD Jodrsrdy
oT L) O B Tod wRdd
Dqgw

E2INoseId vdsTe DyRoos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Fanw Do HBIDES bk

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0s Dipargdd wSBor DfherdyE  Jwdakw
ogs TR oakn  Apddd  Rperjods

wodfoido oo oo DOFIOL bgorr
Sochrdd Iof S 0s ErTotosedon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

MWW@M«WWM
E:‘d)_)m OO FPodd wodToR) oS Dgorr
ariTofosedod.

Date/&6&:
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$ddoghHo P ob Do

Parent Name/dog J¢ 6 Héo: I Scl‘f_'jq AJOE I JCU"(\ ‘QO\:I )
Occupation/ &,8: ﬁﬂgmev

Student Name/ Dargd Hcb: 1. Co LO+L ar

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: f“f‘:l E-c:E

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2IE: PO RO oL SO D" "V (1D Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ecbaao(S) oo wrthod(4) | orthod(3) | defen(2) | Hode(1)

S.No/

g do. Statement!!gﬂbow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. ; /

Do BHorr DIroDS DG Ecew, FoR)08
200cin E-goeub g’ Doy Igdce
a'su-bc"sgw&o:zrgvoﬁagabg'b@oa-

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeTos’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, vars Hdw /
FBPw, DG LITTD poTed FFice, OF
oo £, Dot DArIGL0, DoyBOmo, DO, DA

Dewden, Do woTOD GITID Dod Do
drs'oaoaug-on.




Academic  Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6) D PSS TFocdB® DErfoLERD Jodoedd)

Fogorer  doghes s Jod  wRdd
Earnoscdd visTTen 8DyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogorg'D Fanen Dovjo IBIDES Dot
dgoio a0s P'oirosecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB8 DTGNS wSBor DinereE  Hoaw
o8 TR Jo0cin DBl DpEjo
‘@os8aicio ogor dovjen  DOFMOH kgon-
Gocirdd Indg D08 drotodndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mmoswam«mmm
Eq’)w OO FEoDY soSTuR kD Deorr
ErTodossedod.
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Tl : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : Inl'o(iﬂdnrccl org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SGogho P aH Do

ParentName/Sod 669 Da: k. Rarmo L3 o Reyu
Occupation/ 3,9: oo e

Student Name/ domgg beo: K+ (haoutan Feu v oy M O
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddy0e: E ‘(- A 1"\5\,

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A208: £ R0 otnH BAD RY" "V (DG Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
0 80(5) | cror erthoB(d) | erbos(3) | RHN(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statement!éﬁ;om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized ,

throughout the year. /

RodoyElor Aredd DG dcen, Fro)y08
ooaio E-80806 SEEIros’ Dovyde ITado
T Derigoe RaRrg eORRD AFo00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTerus Bowodd Doy Ednen, para bdw /
TEPew, DG eITd povod' a-eg‘ac:a. og
wdo £, Doff RArBS0, DogBSmo, ROd, DAY
Dwdew, Do) woTUD LITIS bod Do
Wobmjmé-o».




Academic  Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy D08 Toddoyd DIRRoLoGRH Jodedy

Fogerw oot S Too  edd

EadrNoamdd wisvren $D\00d

. . =
Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dogerg™d Canew Do IBF0EO  Jdakn
dyabe aFrod Joirosucron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB38 DOTOE walor DFareE  Lwdaiw
ogs, R 0ol Spdd BpErjed

eodécmc‘.oc-su'bn-gxn DoFOD hgon'
Gocikrdd ds oo drotosdon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mg&os:,\n-;gw::awummmo
By oogor 300D BodToRd BodDd Do
arodosedod.

Date/84:
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A P., PIN-534 202

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 ePHFad Do

Parent Name/dod &4 69 Heo: o\ Sueehd Ao

Occupation/ 5,8: £ USSI NESS
Studlent Name/ damj H6o: K L.

Branch& Year/ g-ocS & :Soadado: cCE -1

Note: Please mark “v* in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A2oDE: 2o QQAOCDSJ B0 .‘c:é' VT ::goé.

TETOAS KON

Very Good/

by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year '

Looaty E-gotxud -aqsm-ucs‘ Dorgbe o’
TET Dt Walrd @ H2,03 D0Red. '

S.No/ . L . | Excel!ent[ Good/ Average/ 7 Poor/
£ Do. st‘i"e."‘e"-""-‘-?"l""" ed:aﬂe(S) aa-‘maw oo (3) amn(z) Hode(1)
"1 | Holistic development of students is ensured |

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd

sustainability, ethics and values etc., throligh
1 relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community. service / projects with |
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on sociaily relevant issues etc.

FrjTos’ Doeds D Boyen, pure biven /

B, DG wHTrd YETod’ Itide, of

| o0 E-‘Q) Ood wa')és'o :m"sadc‘aa. bddso 2oy

Den S, B0 vovug uma': Do} Dgorr
Woéo‘:smé'cm




Academic  Ilexibility  included  in | the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

rdg e b’ Focoo,d DeorooaDod Sodagary

dojgores doyhen s Tod  @Rgd
EdPRoSeeDS LOsTTen DRI

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogere'D Fanw Doyme JBPHEs Wdaky
| Bgbe 608 Poyirocesan.

'.The curriculum is designed to be ready for |

[ the lndustry by providing analytlcal and
logical, language and soft skifls in addition to
: tet;hnlcal expertise

a-ogas :b.au-aaé - Dﬁaﬂ'déé m

CHE. e adamn  EpdiRe Mom

maé&qmwmm

The curnculum is outcome based and the
expected uutcornes through various oourses,
are attained

- ava;ga-og':,)a;;g:b $Dor0 esardor S0k DG
Eda')w T FHodR oo wodbthd Deorr
_ drﬁ'oooduéoa

Date/84:
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : ml‘o@dnrcet org.\\’ebsite www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BDGogHo wPIraH Do

Parent Name/dog J8 69 Hao: H: ija f*ﬂaﬁ"’f{ -
Occupation/ $,d: é)ec,l"' wdren

Student Name/ :);:-58 Sd: 1 'J:yo H7 i

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddyo: EcE - L’ Jecul

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AB0E: S PO ot BAD DY "V (D Diyod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/Re) ot ©y80(5) | orer rtbod(4) | erthed(3) | Arn(2) | Hodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RoDBBB0Tr Airodd DG Acen, FoR08
oay -85 TEEIrus’ dojo Iado
ErgEr Derehn Doy DB J008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, vara Hdw /
TBHw, DG esTrd povods gRco, oF
odo B, Boff DArIGG0, Dogdsco, 2080, DA
Ddwdew, Do WOTUD GITTD Do Dor
ArTodocseaceaw,

=3




Academic Flexiinhty included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest.

6f e 08S" TocbdO)D DIR0L0EMS Jodogdd)

Fojorer dojposs S Tos  eddd
E33Noscr IS wdsTren §Dy0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Foyordd Canen doygow IFDES Sodain
asm»sa-oég‘d)::}odugm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DTS wSBor DTS Hdain
o s, TR 0akn  Apddd PpEjed

eod8aio oo Dn-;g)w DOFOH bgcrr
Gocirdd g o 08 drifotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

MMW:)M&UMMW
Edbw G FHoDD woSTUR wodo®hd Do
Grobocsedod.

Date/&6&:

P
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

S0 wHIraDH Do
Parent Name/dog &8 6 Heo: G\-R .k R. C‘}LL Pﬁ
Occupation/ 3,8: ‘(i rana ctores -
Student Name/ :N.r;g S L t\laa(\ ‘H-'QVUFTH'\ Suku N)CL\
Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: ECE & 1 \|eet

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B2 OO O ot BSOS DS' "V e Diyod.

S.No/
g. Po.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R&) ot ©eBo(5) | crom eribod(4) | erted(3) | drien(2) | Deude(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodByBR0rr DgirodS DG dcen, Fowy08
Sobadn E—sos:;v‘é Boggarus’ Do dgiaco \/
Tgo" Dargehoe Roirg eDHAD Jgew0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Dowodd Doy Sy, dire Hdew / /
SBpen, DS o3TTD poTod’ IFSIde, OF
oo £, Boff BAFHGL0, DONfBGR0, HOSg, DAY
dwden, Do) woTOD LITTD Dod Do
drJodosLgra.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 PSS’ TocDdOyD DorfRoLoE D Docoebidy

Jogorey  Djhesr S Too  6dgd

ERFNoserDS wdsTen §D13000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Sy Foyw Soe eFoss e
Roio ar0s g'dab-oxio.?nn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAg DTS wSlor DIRrOE o
ogs. TR D0y DD Dperjods

wosSaiio oo dodoen  DOFHOH dgorr
Gocirdd gy D08 drTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rdg g:h-és.?qgw Db ugrdort ndaiy G
E‘d)hw TGO FBoDD vodTud oD Dorr
Erodocsndod.

Date/86:
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3DSogho wdFrad HYo

Parent Name/dogd Jd &8 Haa: kaJJcE)rJJ Sm Rabat .
Occupation/ 3;&: Eﬁ’"‘z‘/

Student Namel.’)a-sgbd)- \( f“:arruﬂ!f.ﬂ W

Branch& Year/ grod & Do Bybor EcE !,.4(4

Note: Please mark ‘v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H22E: 5O HOL oL BAS DY "V (D Digod.

“Excellent/ | ' Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poér[

S.No/
oinBo(5) | oromeriiicd(d) | aried(3) | BHE5(2) | Dode(l)

£ do. 'Statemen-tf.'_;BLow

1 [ Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports, -
cultural angd co-curricular activities orgamzed
throughout the year.

;‘boadad&aw bdsb‘oaé DG Acen, &%&5 \/
00080 E-80ereus s-qsm-ué‘ derygon FeTco .
S D Rk wO OFORd. |

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in-the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
| NGOs,  participation .in various awareness .
campaigns and blood donation drives, .
exhibitions on socially refevant issues etc. \/

Frogoros' :aoom:)c:-; Eanw, dara hiew /
3Ppw, DY e prrud’ aco, o5
| 5% B3, Dot w360, Dgome, Rodto, 306
Dewden, Jof) GoTUL LITTD Dod Do
driFododseagrom. -




Academic  Flexibiity  included  in the
curriculum gives students the vpportunity to
continue their own interest

g DA VES" Fordadond Darotios Doy
Iogperwr Drphess s Tos  odgd
B3 fonscmd odsred SDyRues

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dogond’d Fdnew :)crsgx) HOTOES 200

‘lihe curnculum is dengned to be ready for ‘

the Industry by providing analytical and
logical, Ianguage and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fotos M:)éedaorr Sfaerays 830
|ooge. o oo Socoda ool

-md!aix:‘.o crso-.')o‘g:w DHoFooks bga'r
mwaébqgvoswowm :

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes through various courses,
|-are attained

MM&_Wbwammm. .

Eﬁprqﬁtmmmm

‘ drﬁ'oaodgd.oa;
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

SSogho wPFraH Do
ParentName/dod 8 69 D&: L. 4 é YaJed
Occupation/ $,3: a‘éﬁa‘j Fefoo
Student Name/ Dovgd Seo: &K po Plﬂf‘j-

Branch& Year/ groS & doddyso:  ECE £ (L ~|ear

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

AL 0O O oty BAD DS* "V (KH Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©dn80(5) | oror erthod(4) | Lrthod(3) | Dren(2) SHodo(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statementfgulom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoBdB\G00Lr :)dsbm 206 fcen, oo
o E-80056 SoEsrus' dojhe o / w
T3T Dejpe Rerg ©DBZD Agoged.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

FogeTos’ Dowedd Doy Ednen, dars Hdew /
TEHw, DG LITTD poTes' IGRce, 6F
oo £, Doff HAFHGL0, DB, DS, DAY
Dwdew, Do) woTOD GITTD Dod Do
arJodosugra.




Academic Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ VPSS TocDON DINfRLERD Jotghidy
Fojoren oo 8 Too  endd

E3INoSEDS wdsTTL SDyR00s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

oo’ Sy Soygpe yFoes Heaw

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

a-osasmaémagmuym

‘wotSaico oo Da-‘gau) DOFOD "ogon'
Gockrdd gy P 0d drotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and thg
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 08 Doge DDorw eerdorr Sdakn DS
Ea:am DT FHodY BodTOR oD Deorr
EriTobocsedod.

Date/864:

g.é%}@&ka

Signature/od%o
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or;

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSoghHo wPJraH Ho

Parent Name/dog ¢ 8 Daoo:| Rawna Kytt hva

Occupation/ 3,3: o
Student Name/ Dorgg Hed: <. p&_& ?Q‘j )
Branchg Year/ grod & Roddydo: TTI'' . tecky ECC

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ABRE: O PO otnDH B8O D' "V (1K Dhod.

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38 ot 8 80(5) | crer erbod(d) | erbos(3) | Bren(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

RoIB\CB00® Iredd DDG &cen, Joryy0d
Sooatny E-8085ub Sogsrus’ doghe FRdo
g Derjgoe Degrg 020D dgoged.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Bowodd Doy E'dyen, dars Hdew /
Ta8ow, DG vITID poTods' >0, O V/
oS0 £, Do DAFHEL0, DUYBG0, PO, DOE
Dwden, Jof) GoTOD OIHTD Dod IDger
ErTododecrow.

=3




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdj D PES’ FocoDdBD Domgomoddod Doctashidy

Foorey  dojgor s Tod  wdd

E3FNodc DS wdsTren §DyR0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FopordD Fanew dovgbe HBFDES 2da
Dgoio &rod Yoyirosesran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise,

Hodoe maéw:»!mo&um
oOE  wa ooy DD Do

uod&'u:d.oa-su-w» DOFHoODH bgorl-
Soctrd3 3oy Hr0s Erotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 or0s Dogho DBoY eerdor Hobaky DD
Ed)aw OO FPoDd BoST VR BoHD Do
arobodsedod.

Date/86:

o S
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Signature/Qo&&0
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : Info@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89S0t o wHIraDH HPo

Parent Name/dog & 69 Hco: 5“6\\/\\
Occupation/ ,3: %M
Student Name/ :m-;g Ho: Cf . ‘\)Q%_QQ\SLN\ .

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: ILN\D\ ece -

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
20E: DO RO ot SOD DS' "V g Diyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ud:bde(S) oo wrihod(4) | errhod(3) | dre(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statemenvfgnpm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddBA0er DIredDd DI Bcen, owpds |
Sooatn E-g00ub SoEarus’ Dogho dERde
ST Do Botrg €083 Dgrogned.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh 1
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, vara e /
SEPpw, DG LIrTd poTos’ ISR, dF

oo 2, Borf RAFIGG, DTG0, oS0, DOS
Denden, Do) WOTWD VTS Dol Do

drﬁ‘oboam‘___:-on.




.!_-‘;cademic Flexibility  included in the l
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdf PSS TocDOD DorjceodZod octgbdy

Fogorer  Dojhosr o Too  udgd

ER3FNocc IS wdsTvren SHyR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg™ Fainw Domjioe HIFDE0 ndakn
Ryaie 608 Fairosesron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds PpergdE wSBor DINErGE B0
oOE TR D0an @B PPerjo

masa-e;wwomu&oo.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&a;gwosm;gmaawummm
§'¢>_)r» T FOoDY BoSTOD LoD Deorr
EriTobocseadod.

Date/&6&:

Stgna\ire/é%?“n = W



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBothHo wPFraH Do

Parent Name/dogd Jg oQ H: Dau\du SVAY —g ik b % |
Occupation/ 3,8: — A LML

Student Name/ .'Ja"sg Heo: D ‘/‘JDJ@/ a Cﬂ Ks lnmi

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddydo: Fce gfd

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2E: DO O ot SOD DG' "V (1 Digodd.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©&y50(5) | rer eros(d) | erbed(3) | Ren(2) | DoSo(1)

g Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized _
throughout the year. /

RoddGMootr AIrodd IDG Scen, o0

ooain E-g0eus seogaros’ Do Iedce
o Dergdoe Veprg eDBBD Agroed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FogoTos’ Dowods Dory Edyew, pars Sden /
TEHw, IS LI poTed’ IGice, oF
oo £, Borf DArIBg0, DUYBG0, POSGo, DOS
Denden, Jof) woTOD OITID Dod  Dorr
drTododsron.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 D08’ Jocdoyd DorjRotoSRd Docogod)
Fogorer  Dohosr o Ted wddd

EadNoscrDd vdsvren SByaod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foyerg’d Fanen Dovje I3I0DE6 2ot

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo208 DTN wdDorr DfGere)s  Hdain
oS, T 0oin BB BPperjod

‘od8aixto oo doyden  DOFWOH - dgor
GockrdE dag oo 0s drdotesndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rdg prros Dorgie HBore Lerdorr Hdan DS
E'd:aw T FPedd wodTOR wodohd Deforr
GrTofodndod.

Date/d4&:

DA Subbe

Signature/RodSo

Qadau .
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Y Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

$dBoghro wNIrab Yo

Parents-Feed Back Form / 77

Parent Name/dod d8 6 Heb: k - ok Seddy
Occupation/ 3,3: FELC \@S 1

Student Name/ Derg Hebd: ‘F ?C M (FVC\‘\(\\\/

Branch& Year/ grod & D08 Go: & Ce - _Tﬂ \/ e
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ARE: O3 RBLotDH BAD DS* "V Y Dyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dn60(5) | oror ertbod(4) | erhod(3) | dr(2) | Doso(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statementﬂgcaun

s | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd\Edorr Diredd DDG dcew, Froinyde \/ (
200akn s‘-sos;;o& sggEsrus’ doge dFTaco
Erier DergEe Relrg D00 Jgo0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness v
campaigns and blood donation drives, e
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jojorod’ Dowodd Doy By, i Hden /
TEPw, DG LITTI poTod o, 6
erde £, Doff ArDEg0, VUGBm0, HOSG0, DS
Dden, Jof wowod OITID Dod  Ddor




Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ DT 986" TodiDdoyd DorfRorosDd Jodrsdd)

0T 4] L) Tood 504D
Jergdoe E \/

E3FNocserdd visTw £0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Iogerd™ S Doy aFOse woww v
Rgabo 608 P trosezon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo20S PP ©GIor DarE  Hdaw g
o0 o M0an  AmdI DI

wodSabcieo oo dogen DOFOD  Dgorr
Goctrdd Aoy P s Arotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the -
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgr;@sgn;gwabwummm ._/
Edbw T 00D WoSTOR wotoHd Deorr
arJobosendod.

. O
. K - ot (et 7
Date/8&: Signature/docEo
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form / - )
$YSogHo NI ah Do

Parent Name/dod d8 8 bc: R APPRARD
Occupation/ 3yd: PVevate  gaploye

Student Name/ dergg de: A ODAR g ARImAN

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: TNERAWICAl T iy T g
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every.statement.

ABINE: HO DS oD BHD DS* V" &,
8 % 5 Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dy80(5) | orer erthod(4) | erhed(3) | Bw(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

g o. Statementf-‘éuasow

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. | \/

Doddydon DErodd DDG dcen, Jron)y0s
ooai E-80008 sdEsres’ dohe Igace
oo Do Reirg eOR00 Dozes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?%
campaigns and blood donation drivés, e
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgoros’ Dowodd Da-; §'d>_)w. dara How /
TBHew, DG LITTD PoTS’ i, oF
oo ga_). Bord RAJrISG0, DoTDL0, E)déso. R8s
Dendew, Dol WoTUR WITLED Dod  Jgorr




Acade_m]c_ FiexntwllT included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

J6) gt TocxD8y DroLedod Doy
Forjoren ooy o Jod (215
EAFNosedE wdsewen £D\R000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTgre’d Sy dorgor HBIDLS Aodaty
asoixwg'd_)bodugo.n.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod0g DTS oS Dfhmrd) s Sosaty
o0E TR Do DD Dprrge
wodSaho oo Da-;gsw DOFHoODH bgar
SolerDdd Iy Prrds ErJoBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmogbqgwwooummm
§'d>_)¢.u oo 5@0&&%&0@%3@&9
ErTodocserdod.

~

1< [6]207
Date/&4:
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C i+ Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBogHo wDFrab Do

Parent Name/dod &¢ 69 Hao: A SRR500 veda af-\d»n.

Occupation/ 3y3: FRt™Me {L

Student Name/ Dorg@ deo: A+ M ARORARA Rogia

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddybo: M e CHAMC AL -L—ff'd I

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
200E: O RO) ot 80D D" "V P diyodt.

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38 ot 0 80(5) | rer eroB(4) | Lreed(3) | RH(2) | Huso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddyGeer  DIredS DG $cen, Fod),0s
208050 5—565%06 sogares’ dorgheo Iddo
oo Devggoe Roayg eO[B Atios.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awaren?é \/
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ;-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy Ednye, dara Hden /
T2pew, DG wITd poTud’ IFade, oF
oo Ei, Bort DArIBge, DU, POSGe, DOE
Dwdew, Hob WoTUR GITIED Dol  Dgorr




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fd) poross' Doty DgR0e3065205 oSy
Fojomen oL B Fos [LSER)
E3FNoSS wssvwren $0yR000

—— N N _— =
Academic Flexibility included in the {

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTgorg'D Sdnen e 3F0ES 0Bk
dgabo edrod g‘dhbocsug-on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodog DDTE  wddorr DFer s Sodatn
TOE A Wbaty  Acdd e

wossEalrio oo Dcr;gxu DoZODH -'ogon-
muaé&qgwoswoaoﬁom.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

13‘/6[?0{
Date/84:

A BB A\ (Zofen
Signature/fodgo
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f F]&wf’ " Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
oo wHIaH Do

Parent Name/dog &€ 88 Db: S . U cujcqjq T (s Cmﬁﬁqo
Occupation/ $y3: [oMsT A BLE
Student Name/ Dovg S S ﬂbuﬂ |3 ]

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo: M(fl"m‘iia\ ﬂ BT((M 15("{

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(12008: OO ROt BHD DG "V DD Dhod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8) ot ©yBo(5) | Erer ertbod(d) | erthod(3) | dren(2) | Dodoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DoddGoor DIredd DD §cen, FoRn,08 \_/
A6 §i-505_§06 Segares’ doyme I¢co
oo Do Doy e FeRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awarene;& /
campaigns and blood donation drivés, / 5 s
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

dorjorod’ Dowohd Doy Ednyew, dara Ddw /
TP, DIG oITTD poTed’ IFade, oF
oo £, Bort pATBOg0, DUYBCEo, PEBg0, DS
Denden, Hod wowoLd OITIFD Dod DG
drTodocsgran.




Flexibility

Fdy pervses’ o0y D080 0D Jocheddy
Jorjomen oo B Moo @030
E3F M08 wdsaren £8y2008

= T P ‘_i—_‘——r

3 Academic included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneu rship and self-
employment.

dojore’d Soyen doghe HEOFDES Jbatw
Rgabo edred g‘dab'oéugw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foddg DTS wdSor e d) s oot
o8, ol Moot S0c0DD Mom

wosEaho oo -')a-'ggxu DOFODH bgon-
GoltrS Fdf P 0 EroBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmaqgomummm

Ed:bm OO FBoDd wosTom ©oHD Desorr
ErTodoSedod.

Date/864: )S/J /10’:]\

S vewjza ;Léffd», M’?%"S_O\

Signature/odigo
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o v E

s =5,
L Birinanvanasd

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHo wPIFraH Do

Parent Name/dog 8 88 Ded: i, Duga Pz’e’fa/

Occupation/ &,9: Wﬂfl,z&{

Student Name/ Do Hebo: K. Sal e’

Branch& Year/ gros & QdoddyGo: me(;})aynza j . i B !&,l/ ot o P

Note: Please mark “¥™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(2008: DO RO ok BOD DG' "V P Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ednado(S) oror wrihod(4) | erthod(3) | dH(2) | HDeodo(1)

S.No/

8. 0. Statemenuga&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

4/7

throughout the year. \/
Doddydorr DogIredd DG dcten, oRy08

R 5-5653;06 s'dlss;‘arué‘ Doy e
o5 e Reirg BOHGD AFe3ed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, .
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy E'doyen, para Dodew / \/
TEHew, DG T poTes’ FFide, of
oo £, Bort pArdSge, DUIGR0, P, DS
Denden, Sofl woTLD LITIrD Dod  Igorr




3 Academic  Flexibility .:‘:(ludgd in the b I o

curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest.

6§ QEr0SS” ooy D086 dockeridy '\/
FTgoTen Ao s Moo TR

EA>NosedS waswen S0y

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-

employment, \/
a'qo?ﬁ'b g yen derygoe ésbg'bgd SELT )
dgabo eFrod gé_):‘roau?qn.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB35 DTS esor Dfaras oot \/
0L T Mo A Do
wodBaio oo -')crﬁg:u: DoFOUDH bgon-
soda-néa-a;awcs ErTodosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/
o oo Agdoe HDore grdorr Sodakn DD - |

S'dbt.u T FOoDI WoSTOR oS Degorre

ErTododndod.

k. pwrga P2z .

Date/86: 15/06 / 20 |# Signature/Hodgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogpo wHIaH Do

Parent Name/dog e 8@ b 7. Sw\n\veda Rop
Occupation/ &,3: Po L\C @

Student Name/ Do Hcb: PomPara Khil

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: YW 0 g nd n}ec h }':Si S$em
Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every.statement.
AR0DE: DO RO BHD DY "V DL Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dnBo(5) | oror erihod(4) | ertbod(3) | Def(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

&. Po. Statemenl!.‘guaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year.

A\
DoSddyGoer Airodd DO dcen, Joxyy08 \/
Sodain E-goeé soEares’ daghe Igace
T Do derg 603, 005t

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés, g
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ dowods Doy Sdnyew, dara Doew /

T8Pew, DIG LITTD DoTod’ a-eg‘ad.o. 5 J
@do E, Bort DArI6g0, DUdGn0, oA, DOS
Denden, Do) GoTLD VITTN Do Dgorr

drobodegrow.




]

= _ O
Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 prrvses’ TN DEgR0e0G20:0 Docheddy
FopeTe  Dojgud S oo 4D
EAFNosDd wsswren £8y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

TOETRD S dogme suoss woaws
Agabo 63038 Patrosegra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE IS ecsdorr Dfaera)s  Sndakn

oOE TR oAy Anwdd Doergosy
wodsEahiio oo :)c:-'sg)w DOFODH bgorr
Gocerdd Irds P ds ErPoBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qumwmm
Ed:awa-su- &m«mmmm
ErTodosSedon.

Date/86&: | 5) b / ) ?

P-S30%30 Rap

Signature/2odgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

GRS

¥ =
L BHimavars

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogrw WP aH Do

Parent Name/dog &% 69 Hebd: A . L'Q'jay a bhay ey
Occupation/ $,: 'PYQ\" afe yo h

Student Name/ :)a'sg o A ku la h Tud e ‘1

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo:  Mec b ""d’ L.tech Tt cen

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
. 4, " _sn
H2E: DO PO otD BHD DG* "V D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©80(5) | crer erihod(4) | erthod(3) | Bren(2) | Hosoe(1)

S.No/

& %o, Slatementfgaaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \./
N Dirodd DG feen, Froi) 08
Sobain s-sos'_%oa sgarods’ doyw o
T Do BTG BORGD DFOged.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, I
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ dowodd Dary S, dara ddw / \/
TBHew, DDG LITTY PoUVS' i, 6F
@do 2, Do DAFDGGe, DUYDGM0, PE0, DS
Jdwdew, Do) woTUD GITIED Dod  Dgorr
ErTodocs o,

c




3 |Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest. =

Fo5 pErses’ TocdOND D00 ER0H Doehdeddy
Forjorren ey SR oo [Tk
E3AoseDd wsswen $0 200

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogerd’d Sy Dergdbe Jp0P0LS oty
Agabe edrod Q‘dbbazug-on.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOS DipwgE  ecsorr Dfamrdys  Sudato /
COE TR Boad  MmEDS  ompd ]/
wod&ahto oo aa-gg)m DOFowDH bgorr
God&rdE Irgj PP drdolosnded.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained
5 orrs drgdow HBorL werdorr Jubatn DG e /
Edaam TG FOoDI WoSTOR B0 Degorr

ErToBocsedod.
’S/O 6//*_ fq". L"In'qua bhﬁ'ﬂ(Y
Date/&4: Signature/Xosgo
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o i
BIIMAVARRS:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Soghe wDIraH Do

Parent Name/dog &€ 89 Dab: 3, PADMA RATD

Occupation/ 5,93: F'qumgp\

Student Name/ Do~ & 12 . DAVID JorteS

Branch& Year/ gros & dodéyo: e ¢ Lot Cel _'B-*ed/\ | <ewn

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(208: OO R0t BHD DS* V" MDD dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
w0 80(5) | Crer erboB(4) | eriod(3) | wre(2) | Huse(1)

S.No/

4. %o. SlatementrbnaLow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
RoddGdoer DIrodd DIG e, Jod)y08
Ho0cin E-goLy0b s-qgsarms‘ dargow a-g'.u:o

o5 Drie Rerg BORR D tipe0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, T
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ Dowods Dory Sdnww, dara Ddew /
TEDHw, DY LIHTTD ooTus' dgace, of
ordo Z, Dort DArdEg0, DUTjhG0, POdL, DO
Devden, o woTLD GITID Dol  Jgorr
drﬂ‘oﬁoémé:‘cm.




- ‘"T__f—__—_“
Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

F0§ PErOseS To03S DERPH00E DM Doceb)
Fojoren Iy B Yoo (TST R
E3FAosc DS waswren £0y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foord'd Sdoyen daggor JSFOLS 0ok
dgabo eFrad gdbb'odugcm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foddg DTS wsdorr DI Bdasn
o8, Y Sbdatw JoycoDdd Do
wodsEabieto T doyden  DOFOD Ngore
Goltrdd df P ds drSoBosudod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwsbu;gmabu-oummm
Ed:bw OO 00D BodSTOR oS Dejare
ErToBosSerdod.

Date/86: (5 —06 -2 0(7

IS PADMA RATFo

Signature/oc&o
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSohHe DI Do

L}

ParentName/dod d 89 0c: - 1+ JanN O K| Rama Nazwn

Occupation/ 58: TYavel S

Student Name/ Domgg doo: /] vl A 20 Vas ma

Branch& Year/ groS & doddyso:  MECHANICA é T ok Btegh IO om
Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

HB0DE: O PELoLDH 8 D" "V M Diod.

S.No/
g. Vo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©)80(5) | rer eriod(4) | ertbod(3) | BH(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
RodBBRoTr  DEEredD DG dctew, a-oazﬁas

Sooatn §-800506 Sgares’ dojhe Face
T Dorgeoe Rorg DDA Agowed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, R
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednww, dars S / \/
TEHew, DDG wITITS poTod’ i, oF
oo Z3p, Dott HBrBB0, DUDG0, POBT0, DOS
Devden, Dol ewoTLD VIHTID Dol o
ErTobocsecro.

c




Academic ﬁexibility included

continue their own interest.

Fj prroges’ TodOND D§R0LI0E DD Doceddy
FojoTen Ao 8 oo [TrT-8)
EAFNosSEDS essaen $ByR008

in 7t_hé -
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

FTgorS'D Eayen Dorjber JpOFOES  Sodatn

dgabo edod Q‘dbb‘oéug-o.n.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds DTS eddor g s oot
TR T oAy Aedd DL
wosEaiio T ey oo %:gorr
soaa-néb-qsgu-os ErTodosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qwsaawomummm
§‘cb.)w TG0 FRodD BoSTOR ochHd Deforr

rJFodosndod.

Date/84: 17 /6 Ug

A 2R Raju

Signature/Zoe&o
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo DI o Do

Parent Name/dod &8 69 be&o: K+ Fawma Kijs hvia ReddY .
Occupation/ &9: ﬁr‘ o e

Student Name/ Doegd Heo: [+ #4je Atyga ReddY -

Branch& Year/ gros & Doddy6o: methan cal , K“é Blech, Ic{

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: OO HG oD 30D DG* V" P Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©NBo(S5) | orer erthod(4) | erthod(3) | Dee(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

. . Statementl!galow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

Roddtens Dgiredd DD dce, Joiyde
20801 E-gos?;ué sgAros’ g dFdco
D D Boiiyg BOKGD DFO3I0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awaren?‘; /
campaigns and blood donation drivés, \ o
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorod’ dowodd Dory Ednww, dars Hdew /
EDHw, DG LITTD poved dEice, oF
oo 2, Do DIArIET0, DUGBGme, PEBLe, DS
Devdew, Hofd woTLD ITIFD Dod Do




—_
Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo; pErvses’ Toc8y Dergoedud DoBY
FojoTen Aoy 8 Joo @03
EHTNose S edsaren £8y2000

<

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

Forjord'd Edoyen Qe HBIOES  Sodatn
Rgabo adod g'dab'oéogcm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE DA wdBorr dfaerdye modan
oL TR DO By Dorgu
wodsSahiio oo bqun Do bgorr
Solerd Jdg P ds EroBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmwmwmm
Edaaw a-su-a-aoa.amwmmaam
drTodesedod.

Date/36: r9/s/w:‘+ .

K- Rawe Kﬂ\‘ibpq fed 69.
Signature/2odso
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e
L aHMAvARA.

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo wHIFraH DYo

Parent Name/dog & 69 bao: €+ Hanymanthu 503U *

Occupation/ 3y8: yfvate Jelo.

Student Name/ Doy deo: 4! - Pecfa vooma -

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddydo: ﬁ,echah{tﬁql y "é .B"ﬁh IQF‘{"’M

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H200E: PO RO oD BHD DG® "V (O DYod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©E)80(5) | rer erthoB(4) | erod(3) | BHe(2) | Huse(1)

S.No/

8. %o. Statementﬂgpw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddyddor DEIroDD DDG Ecen, Jova0s \ /
Bo0ain §-600508 SEEares® doyme Iddo
oo D%MM‘{UQEM%QW

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;ﬁ

campaigns and blood donation drivées, g : 1 /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgorels’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dara dHdew /
TBHpen, DDG T poUOd’ IFice, OF
odo 2, Dort DArRSg0, DUFHGwo, 20850, DO
Dewdew, Do WoTWD OIHTIID Dod  IGorr




e AR o yo B D 1 - .
| Academic  Flexibility included  in  the [ J
| curriculum gives students the opportunity to '

continue their own interest.

65 o0’ Todoroys Oo(R0e06200 Jocighis
Forjoren Ao s oo [T
EHT Ao DS edsvren $8y2000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-

employment,
Fojors'd Sdoyen Dargoe SpOFOES  daty \/
Rgaio ered P trosegran.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0¢ DPERGIE Do DFarS) s Sodatn
oOE TR oo A DTG /
woSHEaheo T dopden  Do3eD :)gorr
G0cerdd oy PErdE Erofosndos.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained \/
3-55 Do Pg ba-;gso Sdero wordorr Subaty DG

Ed:aw OO FRodd WoSTOR eocherd Do
arTodosSndod.

Cu-Harun anthy BaJu
Date/84: fﬁ/f/ 7. Signature/odg0
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1 BrHpaavan s

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogpo wDIFadh Do

Parent Name/&ogd &€ 89 Heo: M+ V55 o 5ada RaO -
Occupation/ 3y3: V-K- 0

Student Name/ Darg Hed: M+ aabe Aava, deV/

Branch& Year/ grod & doddGo: Mechayi @l o Brech, T# som

-

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
. o 5. "_sn
12008E: O PO oD BOD DG" "V M Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
u&ado(S) oror eriod(4) | erthod(3) | DH(2) | Dudoe(1)

S.No/

g, . Statemenu‘gcloe.n

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. :
DoddG0or Jirodd DDG Fdew, JroR)d¢ \/
208cin E-sasgo& sogarod’ dorgoe I dco

o5 Dy Beirg 00D OFOed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |-
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareneg&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ;-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Bowedd Doy Edne, pars e / \/
TBHew, DG vITIy poTod Frgiaco, o
oo Zip, Bofi DArIBg0, DoFSOR, RO, DOE
Denden, Do woTLP GITIFD Dod  Dorr




continue their own interest.

Fdg pervses’ Toco00yd DRI P oD
Fojoren bt s Dos (L)
E3F A0S wdswen SBy2000

Acade?n?c Flexibility w.clud;aa in  the N
curriculum gives students the Opportunity to

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

3'6"50?;?:) Eda')u) derygoe SfDF0LS  Bbatw
Rgobe edad gd_bb‘oén?cm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBE DTS wSBorr Raerdls oaw
oS TR oo 20,6 Drrgo
wosBaiido T dovjden oMo bgm-
&db&éa‘dsgw@s rTodoserdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgmnqgmaawummmm
Edbm OO FBoDD WoSTOD eacehrS Dorr
drTobedadod.

Date/&&: 14/6/17

M- V550 Pasada Rao -
Signature/Xod&o
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2
\
{ RH:MAVAM At

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8$dSogpe DFaH Do

Parent Name/dod ¢ 69 ba: T. yohan:

Occupation/ 3;8: fawme Y

Student Name/ ba"sg D: T Rabra Bapu-

Branch& Year/ groS & Dodéyso: Mechan(caf, TT* ! 4 Blech, T sem

Note: Please mark “¥™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: 2O RO ot BB D" "V D D

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ecbaoo(S) oror erthod(4) | erthod(3) | dren(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

& Bo. Statememf.‘gabom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

DoddRoer DIredd DDG Edew, Jroy08
So6a5 &‘;-sog?;oé Sojgares’ doghe TSt
oy Do Resrg £ DFOied.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?ﬁ
campaigns and blood donation drivés, s
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ dowodd Doy Ednew, dirs Sden / \/
TBLw, DG eITTD PTTos’ IGace, OF
ordo E-‘g), ors RIS, DTS, Qddso, DL
Devden, Hof woTLD GITID Dod  Dorr




— e e L =
Academic Flexibility  included in  the B

curriculum gives students the opportunity to '
continue their own interest.

65 LEVSS’ TockoDr0y DT §R0L0E23 Jotoedy /
Fojoren ATHUH B Foo 3D
EdF oD wssrwen £0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. \/
STgorg’d Soyen doghoer HBIOLS b
Rgaio eod e iresamon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod0e VTGRS ewddor Di‘mgls S00ain

o TR oAy 2D DGO
woddabicio orgor dopoen  HOFIOLH Sgorr /
EoCtrdS Jrdf P ds rdoBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained
65 e drgdoe HBoL eErder Budaty DG o ‘/
Eabm T FHodd BosSTOR oD Desore
ErJodosndon.
T 63f° ;’ﬁ"fﬁ-
Date/864: 1@/ 5/ 7 Signature/Xod&o
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> Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogho I ab Do

Parent Name/dog Jg 69 Habd: 67 Vu lq Sec F.9 [Rama ZQLY
Occupation/ &,8: Sip pst

Student Name/ Do Sebo: Go]q TOI1M4 0b 606) )

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: U ethoul (a L Tl ’b 7(‘( L! IsSen
Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(1200E: DO P otND BOD D" "V DG DYodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ed:ado(S) orer erihod(4) | ertbod(3) | HHt(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

4. do. Statementf-:.galo&n

1 Holistic development of students is ensured

by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \ /
\

DoBByES0E DEEreDD DG few, JoR)O¢
B00ai §-08506 SEEATOS' Do FEdco
5o Darge ey SO APoged.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, .

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

dogoros’ Dowedd Doy Ednen, dara Hdew /
B, DDG wITd poTud IGade, Of
ordo E, Bort DardBg0, DUgSHbco, gddso, Do
Denden, Hof) WoTD VITIFD Dol Jjorr




== i N =k
Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F65 prroses* Dockodoy Do oI
Frovjorren e s oo 03
ER3F N3 edsen DR

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fogore’d Sanyew dTgde Spo0Le Sodatn
dgabo e od éyrosucran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoS0g SO edSorr Do) s  Bodasn
o8, ol Adaiv QDD Do
wosEaho orgor ba'ﬁgaw DoOFvODH -'ogon'
Socérdd a-a'; P8 ErJododedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mwwmummm
e%wasm&maemmmam
ErTFodoserdod.

Date/84: ’8}6/ 2D

Don da-SteTHY QFQMQJ

Signature/Zod&o
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A IpAAVARAM

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHo NI aH Do

Parent Name/dod 8 69 bao: M- [T |
Occupation/ $3: BNl g™ ployee
Student Name/ Do) Sab: favSW berbi- 1. pradeep

Branch& Year/ groS & dodayso: 711 [3e7(h " pechauia | )

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: OO ROt BHD DS "V D Dhodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©380(5) | crer erioB(d) | erood(3) | RA(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

g. 0. Statement!"geaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

maoaaa?ou- DEIreds DG dcten, b-a::b;as /
Sobain E-sosﬁu& 5'655;‘.17'06' dargoe Faco
a5 Derjipe Rorg eOXG0 D 03d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ‘-

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fogorols’ Dowedd Doy Ednen, dara Dden /
TBHw, DDY vITIrd PoTVS I, oF
oo Ei, ot DIFISG, DUYDEm0, PEGLe, DOE
Denden, Sof) woTLD OITIEY Dod  Dorr
ErJoBoseEran.




> e o T
Academi Flexibility  included in the |

Curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

d05 PSSt TocoD0yD DE§R0LI06 DD Do)

FojoTen ABOHL S Tos (ESTN)
EXFAose DS esdswren $8yR008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord'D Sanyew dorghe HOFDLS  Jodaty
Rgabo edred g‘c)ba:ug-o.n.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0g DDTRS  wsHorr e s Sudat
oS wR oAy Addd DVTFOR
©otdSahEo oo bcragaw DOFODH bgon-
GoCerdS ey P s ErToBocsndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 preos driow PBore wErdorr 2udaky DI
Emaw OO FOoDD WoSTOD oS Dot
arTofosndod.

1§/06) )+
Date/864:
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L Brjmanvas

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogpo DI aH Do

Parent Name/8og % 89 boM. Ve NkiaTE S ALk Lo

Occupation/ &8: ?QQ]V\E‘Q_

Student Name/ Do Heo: M « <vA Shankan

Branch& Year/ gro & Roddydo: Meclhawnical :_1’_13"5 R'(TQCIA N <em

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(200E: 2O RELoLDH BOD DY' "V ML Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©65)60(5) | arer eroB(4) | erroB(3) | BHL(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

8. 0. Statementl‘%ﬁ&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
Rodaydivore AGIredd DI dcen, Jor)0e
206ai0 s-gog%u& segaros’ dorggoe ¢"dco

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés,

-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojorols’ Dowodd Doy ‘é‘d:am, Dara How /
TBPpew, DG wITTD poTod’ FPade, Of
orido gg). Dors '&)&P&éﬁo. ‘30'56690. Qddso. DoE
Denden, Do woTOD LIHTIFD Dod  Dgorr




Academic Flexgil-i_ty included
curriculum gives students the Oopportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 parOses” TocdBy® Dorfhoeed o DodDY
Forjowen Ao S oo 8030
E3FNoSEDS essTTen 8043000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' . entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

&a-'sov-g;v‘a Ecibw darygoer a'sag-asa 208030
ﬁsomoaé'oég'd_)b'odugm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdg ST wsSorr DFarrdy s Bodatn
Tos, A oAy Anpddd VO
wosSahiio oo -'J%dxn DOFODH .‘ogon-
SoCErS Iy Hr0E ErToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qwswomummm

Edbw OO FBoDD GoSTOD oD Degorr

Date/d4: 18- &-2.0\7

0 Venlal QoS Dao

Signature/Zoesgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo wHIaH Do

Parent Name/dogd ¢ 89 bad: (- Se-MASE BRAR. =R\ RA pulv
Occupation/ 3y3: “TAT| of

Student Name/ Dargg Hoo: INE WHMH’LU SOMASEHAR

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo: HQ(,\/\C\V\\\ Cc\\’ fﬂy\&\ '\B'J(QC‘/\ | Sew

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2E: DO P otnD B DG "V 1 Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
O 80(5) | crer erthoB(4) | Lo (3) | BH(2) | Heso(1)

S.No/

. Po. Statementfgcsom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

Rode\d0 DErodDd DG Ecew, a-o:az,;as
S0basn §'-sos35u6 sggaros’ dorggoe FeFdeko
o Derypo el 0 Agases.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ‘- v
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTgoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dara Hew /
T8, DG wsTd poTes’ IGide, oF
oo E2i, Dot DardEge, DUYBER0, POBL0, DOE
Dewden, Do) woTUR OITED Dod  Dgorr




Academic  Flexibility included n the .
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdf pross' ﬁ'od:‘-’)éaa DegRoL0EDD Do) \/
FojoTen Ao 8 Foo 5040
E3PNoSe D3 eSsven $0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Vv

FTTE'D Shnen domhe SpOFOLS  Jodakw
dgabo & g'dbbodagon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo208 PR edorr DFaerd)s  Sdato
O, TR dan  Apdds Dormgon
wod&aito oo acrsgx.n DoFo0DH bgorr
eocu-.osa-a;ga-os &rJodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgmaqguaawemmm - ’\/
Sdoyen OO FPodd GoSTOR BetHD Dorr
arTododedod.

N. & oA %
Date/8é: |B- 620 0 Signature /oo
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& ﬂmu.nwnmm\ -

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo wHIab Do

Parent Name/dog g 88 bad: & Nogs UE RAIESORARM Any A
Occupation/ 38: D oty Deal
Student Name/ D&y Héo: B as AT

|

-

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: echhw AL T ¥ Qrech T Aen

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HSoRE: DA fgaéoms: SHD bg? ) bgoc‘..

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
a&ado(S) oo wrthod(4) | erthod(3) | Hee(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

. %o. Statementf.'gulom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized 5
throughout the year. \ /

RodeydRooe Airedd DG gcew, o) 08
200080 E-sos?;ué sggaros” doghe ddco
e Do Relrg sORGI A0,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?t
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. |/

Fojorod’ dowodd Doy Ednyew, dira Sdew /
TBPew, DDG LTIy PoTos’ FEice, 6f
oo 2, Dori RAFDS0, VUG, a)ddso. D0¢
Dewden, Do wWoTUD WITD Dod  Dgorre
arJodocsgra.




Academic  Flexibility included | the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

J

>oj pervses’ Tocob0 Do s Dogddy
Forjoren oy s Joo [TT5)
E1FRoSES wdsrwen £9y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Forgewe’D Seyen Doy HDJDES Bobatw
Agabo adod g‘o')b‘odmé'(m.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB08 DR edSor DFaera s Budatn
oos o daty  Boyds LT BEY
wossdabieio T doen DOFIOD bgorr
Solerd3 Jrdf P08 ErJoBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 s Do HOorY egrdorr Hbakn DI
Ed)_)u: TGO FBoDY GoSTOR BocHd Deore
arTFoBocswdod.

\¢ |6l2017
Date/&4:

B woga venkATe yBRaRmM ANy AM
Signature/&odgo
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g2 _BHIMAVARR S

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$GogHo wHIaH Do

Parent Name/dod g 6@ bed: Y NaGoasu SUDBH RaO
Occupation/ 3,8: [Fots M >

Student Name/ Domgd ded: /. o S KuMmoy

Branch& Year/ groS & deddy0o: 1) oc )y on'\coy m“oi ntech T 595e w1
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20DE: LS O ot BHD D" "V M Déyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
Gd:ado(ﬁ) oror erthod(4) | erthod(3) | PHL(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

&, Do. Statement@a&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /
RoddyEoor IredDd DG fcen, Joi,ds \

2000ty 600506 SOgAres’ Doy Fsco
o= dorgbu Doty MOS0 DERORA.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?ﬁ
campaigns and blood donation drivés,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fogoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednyen, Dars Hiew /
TBLew, DG LTI PETUS’ dFade, of
a0 i, Bort RIS, DUYSOR, RO, DOE
Denden, Do woTUR GITIPD Dod  gorr
Erododsron.

=




-Academic Flexibiligx included  in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fj prroses' TocH0y Dargdoed Do Doy
Fojoren Ao S oo (ESEN]
ER2FAosedd edsaen $0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. \/

Forgorg'd Snyen dorgde DIV bty
Rgabo &8 Péyirosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo30¢ DTS wddorr e s Sodain
o TR Woad 2D Dprrgo
wosBaho Tyo dorjen  DogUDH Ngorr
Solrdd rdy D08 EroBocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmaqgmam«mmm -
S'doyen OG0 QoD WoSTOD oD Dgjorm
arJodocsadod.

pate/36: 18 /4]

y—~Aadara e Y SuROARNO

Signature/2oego
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L awn u,wm;m,

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHo wHIraH Do

Parent Name/dod d¢ 6 bb: A Ky kvt ¥ Vo 40, Q ("\g U
Occupation/ 3y9: [~

Student Name/ 3"'88 Dd: A )’w)“(‘ﬂ)"\‘Mx} KUMay

Branch& Year/ gro8 & wossyso: 1MeChan)(a], 117°Y piec h Psen

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20DE: O [ELotNH B0D DS” "V DY Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/
©d5y80(5) | orer erod(4) | erroB(3) | Bon(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

. 0. Statemenugalow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. v

Roddydoer AgIredd DD Sdew, Jod0e
Sudasn g‘-sos;ud Sogares’ dagde dgsco
Erge Denjgon Dodrg #0239 IFoTed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as \/
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jojorol’ Rowodd Dory Edyew, Dars Sl /
TEHew, DDG woTd poTws’ IGRde, oF
oo 28, Dorf DArDEg0, DUTphtmo, YOS, DOE
Dewden, Do woTLR ITTD Dod  Dgorr

drTodosezran.




3 Academic f |E‘¥.Ibi|i;\-/_ ‘included in  the| i T

curriculum gives students the opportunity to 1
continue their own interest.

Fd§ prrvses” ToD0y DerRoL0BDD Do)

Fojoren Aoy S Fosd @030
E2PNoser 3 wdsrwen $ByR000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Foporg'D e dorghe J5BF0LS bt
Agabo eod g'dbb'odug-cm.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise. /

Jodog DD edSorr dFeray s oot
TS, TR D0 oD T G
wodSahdo oo dordben  DOFODH .‘c»gon-
Gocerdd gy Prrds ArSofosndos.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/

MMW&M&MWM =
Edbu: OO FGodS GoSTOR BothrD DGorr
drJFodocindod.

0 NVadaRAD)\A
Date/8é&: € /5 )} < Signature/?osg0
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSogHo wDIraH Do

Parent Name/dog &¢ 68 Heb: 2 Vad A Ao T\l

Occupation/ 3: AW P S

Student Name/ Do Heo: R Suwa Y

Branch& Year/ grod & RodéyGo: Y] @C»\/O m CQQ T\T\ \nm’\‘p % I%Q )

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20E: DA YO0t BOD DG "V DD DYod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©iy80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | Dren(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

5. o. SIatemenU'gaLow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddyd0Te Dogredd DI §cen, Foi,0s '\_/
Ldain §-oi0l segares’ dovde o
orgor Dorgdoe VoG DB IOed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as /
through community service / projects with \/

NGOs, participation in various awarene
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ’ -
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTos’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dara biw /
TBHpew, DG wiTTS poTed’ IEac, ©F
oo 28, Dorf DAFIS0, DUSGr0, PEB0, DBE
Devdew, Do) woTWP GIHTLD Dod  Dgorr
ErTofotETow.




f"_—-_..‘,‘t- T
Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
| continue their own interest.

SIS LI TN DEP0e0S 0 Doceddy
Forjoren oL S Fos 4D
EF2¥NoseD8 essvaren S8 R0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fogors'D Sdonyen e HBI0ES  Sodatwn
dgabo ol g‘dab'odug-un.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

JodOg DTS edHom Fra) s Sdatn
oS R o 20Edd Do
wocsHEaicto oo Da;g:u; DOFvOD bgorr
Goctrdd oy P ds drFoBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

) prrods ATiho OO BErdorr Sodaty DD
Ed)aw OO F0odd BoSToR oS DeSorre
GrToBocsedon.

[}a)ﬁe‘/%g! 1¥S

N Vaay
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L BHIMAVARRM

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSothHo wPFraH Do

Parent Name/dog 8 68 beb: tn. Mol na fam

Occupation/ &,3: Qc\ Y oM
Student Name/ Do Heo: (n - \c@d ax babu&

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyde: M eclaona (‘Q-»Q L‘/ D Veclh 9 > kgf m

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2NE: OO PO ot B8N DG' "V MDY Dhyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©&H60(5) | orer erthod(4) | erthod(3) | Dren(2) | Hude(1)

S.No/

g Do. Statement!éﬁ‘om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd0orr AdIredd DI g, oR,08 1/
R ) E.‘-sosgus sogaros’ Do Jrefdco
T Do DG ©ORQD D00,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awarenejé

campaigns and blood donation drivés, \/ P
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Fdyew, dara Doew /
TBHw, DD wITrs poTed’ IGace, of
S0 Z. Bofi RArISG, VOISR, HOBL0, DAE
Denden, Do) woTLD VITIED Dol  Jgorr
arJodocerzrow.




3

I —
| Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fd) prroses' Toc0\ DErfR0e0620 Doy
Fojoren Ao S Foo 03D
EHF A0S edsen €8\2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' . entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Sy diher Sp0IDES Bodaty
oo s Q‘éab‘ov:bug-on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodoe DTS oddor Dherd s Mdaw
egE, TR 0oy A0Edd DDTgOR
wocsEahcio oo dogden  DOFIUDH -‘ogon-
Socerdd o PErPs ArToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Jd; s Ao DBorw wErderr 26k DS
&‘m)w T FOodS GoSToRA oD Degorr
@rTotesedon.
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~ Hhtu;w.-\lmﬁ

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dBogHo DT aH Do

Parent Name/dod d8 6@ bed: D. ch nofaga b ushion.

Occupation/ 58: gGYmQY

Student Name/ Do Heb: p- CHiv 7o bada o gt
Branch& Year/ oS & RoddyGo: M@_( HANIC P\L L I-e) ’T@C"\ T Sem
Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.

Hi20DE: OO PV otD BHD DG "V DG Dhodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dndo(5) | oror erthod(4) | erthed(3) | Prt(2) | beudo(1)

S.No/

8. %o. Statemenv-'gaaow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddyBRoEr AIreDD DG Scen, Froi)y08 \/
00ain E-E08(06 SEEAreS’ Doghe It
orgoe Dorgehe Doyrg DB Jr00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k

campaigns and blood donation drivés, o
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorus’ Dowods Doy Ednew, dara S /
SB8PHew, DG viTTd povos’ Fgaco, oF
oo Z, Boff DarDEg0, VUGBOR0, HOBLo, DAY
Devdew, Do woTUR ITFN Dod gorr
GrTododecrow.

[




— Tl T -
Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy DS’ Ty DergR0e06 20 Do0D)
FojoTen Admbo 8 Foo (TS
T T 80y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jorgowg'D Edoyen dargdoer HDIFDES Sobatw
Ryabe edrad Yotrosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0S DPegAE wcsHore Dfera)s oot
0SSR Dol Apdds DDTg
wodZEaho oo acr';gxp DOFvODH bgorr-
Soderdd a-as OFPE drTodosndoed.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mgn-@saqgaoﬂ)wvmmm
e%ma-su-a-ooaammm&aaam
d@rTodocsedod.

Date/86: 9 lg@, \\'—\r
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L BHiaavanam. J

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogro VHIaH DYo

Parent Name/dog 8 6@ beo: [ - S A a S

Occupation/ 8y3: Farpay

Student Name/ 35'88 Heo: ér\ . S cu g nl “,

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: (1 elhoonc ot W H b-Tech 7 s S
Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every,statement.

H20DE: DO RO ot 80D DG* "V i Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©d8o(5) | orer erthod(4) | ertbod(3) | PAw(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

8. 0. Statementf.‘gaaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year

RoddyBvere DoGIredS DDG e, o) \/
Sodckn s-sogﬁoa sogarod’ dorgoe FFdco
o DI Rolrg e AP ei00.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as '
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é

campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, dars Sdew /
T8Pw, DY LITTH YTTVS' JGide, Of
oo 23, Do DAFBG, DUSGmo, POS0, DS
Ddewdew, Do) woTUD OITrD Dod Do

dr“.’rooodug.-nn.
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1 e o
| Academic Flexibility  included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

ST LR TocD0y DerRoLsDd Doceb)
Fojoren ITjhu S oo 3D
ERXFAoscdS esswen $0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Forjovd'D Ednyen dorgde HBFVES Aodatn
Qgobo erod gd_jtrasmg-w.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

o308 DTS ewdSorr dfaera) s Sodatn
oOE TR oAty J0ydDd Do
wotsSoicto oo 3"38"” DO bgon-
SodérDd 3-65 D08 drJofodnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

5 pers dorgdoe DOorw wErderr Su6akn DD
gcbaw OO FEoDD WoSTOD oS DeSorr
arTodosndod.

&
26 i
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

\ # F_ < ! BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
e 3. Lo Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

L BripAARAS

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo NI adH Do

Parent Name/dod && 89 bap: K Pabi RaC

Occupation/ $y9: farmes

Student Name/ Dorg be: K+ Mandeey Guftha

Branch& Year/ grod & Rdod8y8o: M hemicn|, wt” B[;ezh , T sam

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2008E: HO RO ot B0 D' V" (D dYod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©ciB0(5) | crer ertboB(4) | eribed(3) | BH(2) | Heso(1)

S.No/

. . Statemenvgapm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /
DoddyMere DoGIredd DDG cew, Jod)de
Sobain 5‘-605%06 sggarod” dgho F§dco
oo Derggpo RoRrg 8020 Aosved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k

campaigns and blood donation drivés, . /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.
Forjoros’ Dowods Doy Ednew, vara S /
TBHew, DDG wITTD poTed’ Fgace, of
ordo 2. Bort DArISg0, VUG, PO, DAL
Dendew, Dol WwoTOD LITID Dol Do
GriTodotecran.

3
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Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy oo’ ﬁ'ooa:)oaa DegoL0ER0 Doy
Fojomren S {-SULUNE. FORE w4
3P fos8 wdswen £8y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-

employment, ‘/

FoeTe'D Fanyew Doy HB3F0LS Jdato
dgabo adod Yoytrosucraw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

T IS oot
08, oAbt Q00D DVFFOD
wodSabhco T dorjden  BOFMeh bgon-
GotrDdd gy D08 ErToBosnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwgaqgmwwummaaqs L

§‘c.b3m OO FGodd WoSTOD oD Do
ErFodesndod.

Date/86: t2/¢ /17

K- Bokw RooO
Signature/Xosgo
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L Aipaavanssd

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Soghe DI adH DPo

m. KUYeSh)

Parent Name/dog ¢ 68 Hobd:
[Farmey

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
Very Good/ Good/
er0d(3) | Hrw(2)

0O RB) 0t 803 DG' V" g Diodt.
Excellent/
oror wribod(4)

Occupation/ &5,98:
Student Name/ Dag Seb: 17, S )*;Cﬂ K) b
Branch& Year/ grod & Noddyo: Mayon m“" 0 .} ec )') I 9"5 en)
Average/ Poor/
Hoso(1)

wdsy80(5)

Hfong:
Statementl‘%&!&om

S.No/
&. do.
Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized

1

throughout the year.
DoBddB0orr Aireds DDS Ecew, o0
ooty E-go050d SEgAres’ Doy e
T Drygon DTG DXR AFOgI0.
Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

2
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
s
L :

NGOs, participation in various awaren
campaigns and blood donation drivés,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForjeTos’ Dowodd Doy E'dobw, dara Hiew /
TBHw, DDG viTId poved IGic, of
oo g, Bort DirRdde, DUYBOR0, PO, DS
Dendew, Jofl woTLD VIHTID Dod Do




T . . _—
3 Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest.

F0) prroses’ TocoDoyd D00 DoDHH) \/
ForjoTen oo 8% Jos 04D
T HoS DS wssTen £8y2000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foprg'd oyen daggoe SEOFVES BoBatw \/
Ao adrod Poytroseca.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo30¢ DD ewddorr Dfard) s Svdasn
g8 TR Mool Apdds DD
wolEahdo oo bcqu.n DOZIvODH .‘ogon-
SoCerdd Jrdj D08 W ToBosnded.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained \/

MMWWWMM -
Edbwasvmmmgabbﬁon
arofosedon.

m, k’uzfa%»hj
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$Sogrv WPIaDH DPo

Parent Name/dog ds 68 beb: K. Mural! K Shna RaTtt
Occupation/ 3,8: [~ ORMey

Student Name/ Do~l@ S&>: ¢ Rama 3 aTuy

Branch& Year/ groS & RoddéyGo: MEC }"'aw'cal i‘f’L‘ Biecl, (5}}
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

HB0DE: O PELotDH 8O DY' V" o Diod.

Sem

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©)80(5) | Crer ertod(d) | erod(3) | Ben(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

&, o Statemem!-‘gﬂaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddydiore Dogirodd DDG cev, Aomds '\/
Hu6ain 5'-9050506 sogareds’ derge Fgdcko
o Do Rorg DG Ag6zes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ‘-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ dowods Doy Ednew, dara Hdew / \/
TBHew, DG wITTd poTes’ IFic, of
erdo Z2a, Dot DArIS, DUGBOm0, POBGo, DOE
Denden, Do) woTLD OITN Dod  IGorr
GErToBocerraw.

[5
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Academic Flexibility  included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fd; pervses’ Ty DTR0LEDOH DoY)
Forjoren Aoy S oo @04d
A0S wssTTen $0yZ08

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogore’d Shnen g HBIDLS  Adatw
Agabo arod g'd')b'odugon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBE DTN wdSor DFaerd) s Sudasn
o0S  oQ oA Acdd DVT§OD
wodEabdo T doden  BoFMOD bgorr
SoCerdd Fd) D08 Erotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mwmmwmm

§'cb3u: OO FBoDD BoSTOD workHd Deore

12)od] 1+
Date/&4:

[es Mugal; /u:gfnnqkq'iu
Signature/Xoe&o
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Arippvanssh S

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogHo wHIaH Do

Parent Name/dog g8 8 Ded: © NogheeR Ras

Occupation/ $,9: Dag \y Lonere

Student Name/ Do Heb: t VP "y RE QA

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyo: MeCRANCAL .‘_’TE‘“‘ Qiedh TP Som,

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(120DE: DO POLoD BOD DG" "V DG Dol

S.No/
£. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/6 ot ©e)80(5) | orer erthod(4) | erthod(3) | RAL(2) | Heoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \//

Rodddon AIreds DIG dcew, Froiy08
Sodakn E—sos_ﬁw segareos’ Dorgoe o
5o Derggon oirg 602,09 A0300.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, K .
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FTjoTus’ Rowedd Doy Ednew, dara Hiew /
TBOw, DIG LT poves’ FGace, of
oo E, Bort DArI8g0, DUTBGO, 2080, DB
dwden, Do woTeD OITrD Dod Dgorr




S L
Academic  Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fd; pervees’ TocwDBy DE§R0LI0E DM Doty
Fojoren IThu 8% Yoo LLSEN]
E3F N0 visrren £8y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fogere’d Sdoyen dydoe HrOIDLS  Bodaty
Rdgabo edrad g‘d')b'odmg'un.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoS0E DipmO  edorr D) E Sudakn
RS TR Doaly MDD Diperyom
wodsSato oo Dqg:w DOV bgon-
Godérdd :}-65 LY arTodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

85 P derghe PBorL eErdorr 2daky DI
E&Dw T G0 WoSTrOR Loch Desorr
rTohoSerdod.

'17-/61420 |+
Date/&

E-mage &g Reo
Signature/fodgo
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L rimimsinot

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogHv HIaH DYo

Parent Name/&og g8 63 beb: ()~ \ Ija\‘]’ M KOma %

Occupation/ $,3: PDai ]j @ W9l

Student Name/ :)u'sg Seo: D : ]r)ba\} cu [SUM &ﬂ

Branch& Year/ grod & Rdoddydo: | }V'rfl'l&ufla/ _-CV,‘_ B“T“)" IS(M
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every.statement.

H20DE: 2O RO 0D BHD D" "V M Dioct.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©&80(5) | crer eriod(4) | eriod(3) | BAe(2) | Dose(1)

S.No/

8. Bo. Statementlfgelow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

v’

DoddGoor Jd(Iredd DG Scen, Fron,08
56080 s'-sag?;o& SEEsros’ doje Bt
orgo Dy Doy ©DHR AoRes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren:js
campaigns and blood donation drivés, s
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.” |_/

Forjorols’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dava Ddew /
TBHen, DIS wITs poTes’ IFade, 6f
oo 2, Dot RArISg0, DU, POBT, DOE
Devden, Do) WoTUR VITPY Dod  DGorr




— . = - S
3 | Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

;) APOSS” Tock0y Demgroesospos dockosory \/
Fojoen dHOH B Fos (TSR]
2PN eSswen $0y00

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTPTE'D Sanen Do aoF0ss Moot i v
Agato edad Yeiroseran.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodog DD edsdore e s ooty /
oOs SR Dbty Anpcds Do

wosEahio oo bqgm bl AT bgorr
G0 6§ P 0d rTodosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained |-

&%amosau;g:owwummmm, L/

Ed:aw OO FR0Dd oSO oS Degore
WDQOMOO.

0 CS ?5(13?3 ijdd:(){

Date/&6: L )6 ) )‘OW'/ Signature/Xodgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S DI aH Do

Parent Name/dog s 68 bebd: £ 4}!1" AT

Occupation/ 3,: /2}!/0 Joned
(e s

YEHNTCl T B—Jecl’ Tseu

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
. o L w_sn
H2008: 2O RO oD 80D DG* V" (1P Dol

Student Name/ 35‘52 Ded: K
Branch& Year/ grod & DodByGo:

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©8n60(5) | orer erthod(4) | erthod(3) | Rrien(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

& do. Statementf!gaph:

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. ‘/

Rode\dorr DoGIredd DD Scen, JoxyBe
Hobatn s-.‘-sos_;sob sggares’ doow I o
e Do Dorg ORR DPood.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with ¥
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é \/
campaigns and blood donation drivés, e

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dara Hdew /
TEHw, DDY wdTTD poTUS’ IFide, oF
do Zi, Boft RErHOg0, DUYDOmo, RO, DAY
Devden, Do woTLD OITLD Dod  Dorr
AriTobosrTamn.

3
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Academic  Flexibility included in the '

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) parvses’ Tomdoy DTfRoLERN Do0D) \/
Fojoren o B Too [TEN)
EFAFNo3EDS wssaven $0yR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogore’d Sanew dorje HBIVES  Jobatn
Rgebe a8 P'éyrosucran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise. \/

FoddE DTS edIorr dfheray s Sodadn
oS TR oA, A0k Do
wodSaico oo dovjhen  DOZMODH Ngorr
EoctrdS Irdf Prds rToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained |/
Fd5 e Ao PBoe wgrdorr S0k DD

emaw OO PRodD STV LoD Degorr
arTofosedo.

¥ | &z ﬁz%

Date/&84: 12 Af / )7 Signature/Xodgo
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a
By AR

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSoghHo wHFraH Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 6 Dav: /7 FEPD FATYV

Occupation/ 3,9: }:* /] V4 ME /9 ,
Student Name/ 3”‘38 Hao: F. /‘ v pp / k £/ // /L/Al
Branch Year/ gros§ & Hoi3d:0o: J,/V vea) - E-CE
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(3008: £O FO0LnH BB DG "V D Diyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©y80(5) | rer ertbod(4) | errbod(3) | Bin(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

g do. Statemenugagom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd 0o DIredd DG fcew, a'o:bb;as l/

Sodain 5'-505;506 sgigarod’ Do Fsco
I Do kg 003,93 Dgoges.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throligh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

dojorod’ dowodd Doy Eanew, para bdw / /
TP, DG wITZS poTud o, o
oo g3, Doff BAPBELe, VoD, DA, DAS
Dewnden, Jo woTOD LIHTIES Dol Do
drﬁ'oaodug_:-on.




Academic  Flexibiity included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

a5 DT PES” Toidd S DorjowoDOd ocgrdy

Fogorer  Dojposs o Too  wndd

S NoBcr DS wdsTTey SDyR00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord’d Fanew oo JDIDES Hx0cin

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE DTS wSIor DINEEE oW
oogs, o S0ain 30RO

eodsqbdou'su-au'sgw DOFHOD .‘agu-r
Gocitr DS gy O vs drfotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

3'65 o0 Doy Dhorw egrdorr S0cin DG
Ed:;w OO 00D BoSTOR oD Do
ErTobodedod.

Date/34&:

!

/ﬂ! (Qa" o 2:‘7)
Signature/Rodgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
0§do@>v DI ad Do

Parent Name/dog &g 69 Heo: S- Qo\m \.:m\ao

Occupation/ 3y83: e '\

Student Name/ Dergd H6: < \evee L Ovees

Branch& Year/ grod & o8 Go: R \Q\r\ Q\ L <€ S

Note: Please mark “v™* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20¢: DA 36} 0D BOD DY "V (D Dirod.

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/gin ot ©y80(5) | cror ertbod(4) | erbod(3) | drn(2) | Heoso(1)

i | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. / "
DoDS0Iorr DE(IrDD DIG Scew, o9 f

dako E-g0eub SEEIros’ Dongo Tado
T Dy g 003,93 Agei0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fogoros’ dowodd Doy Eanew, para bdew /
TEPW, DIG LITTD poTus Sgace, of
oo 2D, Dot DITH, Do, %)6630. Do
Denden, Hof) voTod OITLD Dol  Ddorr
drJoedoscrow.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest.

F6j L 98S" Toddoyd DErfRoLEERN Jodothd)

Fogorew Dogdhodr S Too  wdd

E3J oS wITTe £D\00b

v ' |
Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogowrd’d Fonew Do HERBIDES 2odaiv

rad

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBos DTS esor agwols S00ain
o8, T Wookn  Jcdd Dparjodd

vodfaiio orgor Dovjihen  DOFMOH  Dgorr
Gockrdd dog S s drTotosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qg&osgn;gwaawummaw
E%waxw&bobbuoﬁmmwdm%w

arJodotndod.

Date/86:

S— V)

Signature/Xod%o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

ol BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SDSogHo PHIraDH Do

Parent Name/dod &8 69 Ho: KB hee U d_LL '
Occupation/ 3,9: r:(l'( mey

Student Name/ Dargd Hébo: K- 7’5\ . \/Qﬂ&a'ﬂa
Branch& Year/ grod & Hod8do: @ ECC

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A2OE: OB PO ot BOHD DS "V b Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©yBo(5) | orer eribod(d) | errbes(3) | RHw(2) | Huse(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statement@aaow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/,,

RodS 0ot Agirodd DIG Ecten, dod)y0€
ocin E-goub sEgares’ Do o
5 Do Berg 00283 AFoRd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Dowods Doy Sy, vare i / /
FTEPw, IDG OITTD poTes' IFac, oF

oo EQ). Dort ahr.\'?oso. :)u'sbdc:o Mo. DA
Dwdew, Do) woTUD OITIrD Do Ddorr

dr‘:)'obodug.-on.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F65 DerdsS’ Fordoyd DorgoeodRod Socoedidy

Fogeren ooy 8 Tod  endd

EA3nodcDd vas e EDyR00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogord'd Fdnen Dovjhe HBIVE6  oain
Poio 608 T'oyirosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE DD eSHor DFErG)E  Hodain
oOE, TR oakn  Apddd Bperjos

eod&mdou-su-acqg:w DOFHODH ::gorr
Gocerdd gy s ErTodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 Hrres Do HBerw egrdorr Wodain DI
S oo F0odd BodTrud eoted Do
6robodndod.

Date/&84:

Ke \ﬁM\aaMo

Signature/odgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S SoghHo wHJrobh Do

ParentName/dog g8 68 Da: . Novadasy
Occupation/ 3y3: F o vimeJl

Student Name/ Do Heb: P -Ma dtu J‘l\d q

Branch& Year/ gro & doddyde: TCE A \eadl

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20E: L FELoH BOD D' "V (1P Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©cyBo(5) | rer ertbod(d) | ertbod(3) | Bten(2) | Heose(1)

S.No/

& do. Statement!!gﬂ&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoBS G0t AGIreDS DG Ecten, o0
Soockn E-8085ub Sogarus’ donjgoo I¢Tade
TIT o Vg o030 deaned.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

ForgoTod’ Dowodd Do Eayew, para Hdew /
SEHw, DG eI poTod’ Iad, oF
oo £, Dol DArISg0, DorgSdeo, POdo, DAL
dwdew, Jof woTOD IHTTD Dod Do
drJodosegron.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6j LI VSS" TocnoH DorRoe0EMD o)
Foperer  dojdon s Tod  wRdd
Ed3NosdS wds e SDy0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogord’d Fanew Dovjho HB3F0EE daky
Rgobo &Frod Yo Irodecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE DpergdE  edBor Diderd)s  Hoda
oE el 0cin AR dpmged
‘wodBaie o Dojen  DOFMODH  Dgorr
Godirdd ddg P08 ErTodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

MMW¢Mummm
Sdbm usumaummemﬁam
arofodndod.

Date/84&:

P Degiab A

Signature/Qdodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

- BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SAGoghHo wPFraH Do

Parent Name/dod J8 69 Hox: T | Rﬂfﬂa Kvithn A £Q O
Occupation/ 33: AT

Student Name/ damg beo: G, fudhath Yumah
Branch& Year/ gro & doddydo: CTE -770ythy

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(H208: DO HO) ot BOD D" "V (DG Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©n8o(5) | orer rtbod(4) | erhod(3) | Drien(2) | Dedo(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statemem!.'gasom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

PodOGRor Dgirodd DG Bcen, Jonyds
Soatn E-goyub soggirus’ dojgo Fde
ge Dergghe Rolrg 003G Ageied.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fogorus’ Dowodd Doy Eda’)w, Pars Hdew /
TBHw, DG wiTId govod' >aco, oF
oo £, Doff RAFIBG0, VTSGR0, OG0, DS
Denden, Do) woTLD GITIrD Dod Dgorr
drJodosngran.




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

F98S" Tocdod RoLIOGID JocEdR
e Dy 2 )

0T OO VY Tod  0dd
Serygho ]

Ea3NosedS vdsvwen 5Dyiod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogorg™D Fanyw Do KIS datn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBaS  Dipergdd ud:&orr dferops B0
o0, A Dockn  Apdidd Do

wosSaiio o .'Ja-;gx.n DOFODH ::goﬂ-
Gockrd3 g D08 drodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 08 Do HBoY eErdorr SOy DG
s'a:;m TNT FHodR oSO Loty Deorr

ariTobosedod.

Date/84:

Signature/QdodSo

Rawva Bvilwa gao




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

' ! BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
A4 Ny Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

T

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SDSoghH o wPIradH HYo

Parent Name/dod 4 69 Hb: APPAR Ao

Occupation/ 3,9: ﬂ 9’51 colfuve

Student Name/ Dargd Hco: B Saly e Sai  Sumanth
Branch& Year/ grod & doddybo: :]:l—l - CL6

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2E: $O [OLotnH BAD DY' "V (bed Diod.,

S.No/
g. Po.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3&j ot ©cy80(5) | oror Lrthod(d) | erbod(3) | Bn(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. ' \/(

RoSB Moo DGIreDS DG fcen, Foyydd
2o0atn &‘-505350'6 sogirod’ dorggow IreFdcio
O Do DG 03G9 D030,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness 3
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForgerTus’ Dowodd Doy &‘d.bw, Pars Hdw /
TEOHew, DG wITTD poTust a'g'ac.o. og
oo S, Oort w&éso. DogSoe, gddso. Dag
dendew, Do) woTOD GITIrD Dod Dorr
arJodosecma.




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

65 L 086" Voo DerfRornoEMd Jodogd)

dogorw dojhesr S Too  uRdd

EddNodcdS vis T sDyos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

dogord’d Fanen dovje IBIVE6 Jodakn
oo a0 Toytrosasran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

roBdY DOITRE eddor DInroL s HdEn
ogs, T Mooy AR Bpmrods

uod&maoasu-:’qun DOEODH hgqu'
Socird3 Mg DS CrTotosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ngqomamemmm
iy oo F0odd BoSTOW BohHd Dgorr
Erirododsedod.

Date/8&:

20 2L, L

Signature/Qo&S0



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SBotH© VP oH Do

Parent Name/dog J8 69 Heo: M . POW’Y}CI ki thma Mdﬂ
Occupation/ 3,3: Fooumen

r Red
Student Name/ 3”’59 SHo: M - Pavan Aiva bunga AyyapbPa d'y
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyde: .I[[rld / ECE

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

AE: $O [OLotnH BOD D' "V tdH Dhod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R&) otn ©y80(5) | oror eribod(4) | eres(3) | Aen(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DoDB\OM00r DIredD DDG Bcen, Aow)yB8 o
200ain E-goees ToEIres’ dagho Iade
T Denjge Berg @02 Ag0zped.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Frjoros’ Doneds Doy Sy, Pare bdew / wd
T8Hw, DDG LITD pooud’ SGade, OF
oo gg), Dort DIrDG0, DU, %\ddso. Dag
Dwdew, Do woTwd GITTD Dod Do
ErJododan.

=




Academic  Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

o5 Q086" DocDON DErfRoLGB JodDd)

Fogorw drposr S Tod wR4d
EINosedS vdsTTren SO 00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'd Fanw Dovjie HIIVES dokw
oo ados g‘ﬂ_)b-u&ag‘nn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds Dipergdd ecsor Dfhero)s  S0aid
ogs TR 0o Indds Ppagedy

‘Bod8aiiio g dorjgoen  DOFWOL -’ogon-
GoctrdS g D08 ErTotosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mg&@swabooummm
§'d’3w OO FBoDD BoSTOR woddhd Dgorr

Erododndod.

Date/84:

SiEnature/‘éog;;ﬂ_D




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email ; info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SO SoghHo wPFroHd Heko

Parent Name/dod ¢ 69 Hab: o Sy narmme~
Occupation/ 3,9: Howe ¢ te

Student Name/ Do S G <Y ft_fzr’/o\.

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddydo: [~ (f 370} ;-t’a Y

Note: Please mark “v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
6208: 0O [BokH BAD DS "V (1Y Dhodd.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©N80(5) | Crer erthod(4) | ered(3) | den(2) | Hese(1)

S.No/

£ Do. Stalement@ebotn

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

RoBd\ORo0er DIredS DS cen, Fonpds
Doaty E-800iub sdEares’ dogho Iade
o5 Do Relrg @D3,8 Dg05000.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throzgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeTod’ Dowods Do Ew’)m, Para Hdew /
TEDW, JDG IR poTos' o, O
oo 23, Doff DArIGG0, DUYBGE0, oS, DOE

Dwden, o8 woTLd ITrd Dod  Dorr
dr‘.‘.‘rododeagw.




Academic  Flexibility  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Fd5 D 08S” TocwDoyd DomfRooE D Jodokdd)
Fogorewy  doheo o Too  wddd

E3¥NoscDd wdsen sD\000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogord’d Eanew Dome IBIDEE 200
oo &S 'oIrocecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBag DpTgDE ecsor Dinere)s  Hoddin
oOE TR S0y Sddd  Dpares

wodfaiio Tt doen  DOFHOH bgal'r
GoctrdS o P 0s ErToBosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Frd; oS Dorgho Hberw wErdorr Hodakn DD
Eldoyen T F0oDD BoST O BodDHD Deorr
Erofodndod.

Date/&64:

QSMWD"IQ'

Signature/Xod&o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$BoghHo wPJroDH Do

Parent Name/dog 8 6 Heo: P Ssiawmoasa Roe
Occupation/ 35,8: FC\\S\«\ e

Student Name/ Do Heo: P WNauweea

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: € C € U T

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AE: 9B HO)otH BOD DY" "V > Dhrod.

S.No/
E. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/6) ot ©E60(5) | o erbed(d) | erthod(3) | D(2) | Heose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
p by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

PodB 00 AIredd DDG dcten, Fowyds
ook E-800u6 soEarus’ Dorghe GRdo
5o Do Relrg 02,0 Dg0R00.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Rowedd Doy Sy, dars S / \/
TE w, DG LITTD poTos FF oo, 6
oo £, Doff BAFDHOG, DUGBG0, OG0, DAY
dwdew, Do) WoTOD OIS Dod DFor
drJododegron.




Academic  Flexibiity  included  in the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Frd) D086’ TocwdoNd DorRoLEID Doctgrdy
ooy Doy S Ted  wdd
Eadfoscmd wis T e SDyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogorg’d Shyen Domjoe HDBIVES ok
oo ar0d Poirosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FolE JpergdE  wSBor Doere)s SO
ogE, TR ooty Jcds dperjed

eobfaicie mrgor dojten  DOFHOD Ngorr
Goctrd3 rof D08 ErTobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qg&osmmabwuammm
oy oo F0odd vodTod LoHd D

Erobosedod.

Date/84&:

P (TS ) |

Signature/Qocso
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

. BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
~ Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcel org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSoghHo wPJrobH Ho

Parent Name/dod &8 89 H: Aflucl o aJyo na‘waﬂa na Raru
Occupation/ &5,8: Fa@f meX

Student Name/ Dargg Heo: Alluot G@'ym%“ /"A“d' mi
Branch& Year/ gros & doddydo: m"'m‘ Y e €cé

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B208: £O RO ot SAD DG' "V (1K Dirodd.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
63 80(5) | crer erbed(4) | e (3) | B(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

£, do. Statemenl!.‘ga&om

: | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /
DoDdByBIer ireDS DG Acden, Foiny08

S08ckn E-soss,su& sojgarus’ darggon dFdcto
5T dorggho Belirg o050 g oRved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throligh J I
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. e

é-u-so?oé‘ Dowodd Doy &'da;w. Para Hdew /
TEDw, DG wIrTd poTust F&dco, o

| "o Eg), Dori RArHGe, DUSdno, Mo. 208
Ddeodew, Hof) woTed GIHTTD Dod  Iorr

drToBodecron,

=3




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) Er 08 TodDoyd DOfRoLeERD Jodotdy
Foporew  Dojdos s Tos undgd
EAP oIS wdsTTe 85\000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopord'd S Do HIFDES Dodain

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

P28 POTIVE wdSSor DINErGLE  B0D
ogE, TR oaln HpdBs BHmod

‘eodSaixio oo Domjdoen  DOFJ0H . dgorr
GocirdS o P 0s drotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 o s rgho HBoL egrdor $0aky DO
&‘dbw T oD BodTOR WD Dorr
drJofodndod.

Date/84:

it

Signature/Ro&So
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2 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
el : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YSogho wPIrab HYo

Parent Name/dogd g8 89 Heo: [.rials | Aim :
Occupation/ 39: 51““(’ ]:-,_(fm 7

Student Name/ 3"'&9 o ). <

Branch& Year/ grodS & DoddyGe: [ _ﬁ? I?e_u '

Note: Please mark “v* in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B208: 0O B otH BAD DG* "V (1P Dirod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
0y 80(5) | oor rthod(4) | ertbed(3) | Bn(2) | Heude(1)

S.No/

£ do. Slatement!.‘ga&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddORoor Airodd DG &cen, FoRdd /
Soa §-gosub sogarod’ dojge IGdce
3T Derggpe Belrg ©03,33 Ogr0gse0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh ; /
| relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

SogoTOS’ Bowodd Doy e, dire Hdw /
TBHw, DG LITDD povodt >rco, of
ovdo ea). BDotf DArDG, Do, fgddso. Dog
Dwdew, Dol woTOd OITIrD Dod Do
ErToBodsron,

=3




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Frdg D des” TocodONS DOrfRoLoGD Jodddy

Fojpere  dojhos o Tod  wRdd

FaFNoscdd wdswen $DyR00s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fojord'd o Dovgie BIDES 20aiv

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

oBOE DiprgdE wSBor DIETOLE oA
oo, T 0o Add  PpErjod
‘eodSaino oo dojden  DOFOD becn'
Gockrdd Ao O 08 rTodosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

g5 prros Domyioo Dhorw eErdert ooy DG
&'d):)u: T FPoDD wodTO LoD Dgen
ariTodosndod.

Date/84:

UK

Signature/Roégo
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W BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dGSogho wdIrab Do

Parent Name/8od 8 6D Hav: K KO i Claorind von 00
Occupation/ 5,8: L o lin DA

AL A ] L CAlL
Student Name/ Dang Heb: f- A+ § U cau) sy CAUKG

Branch& Year/ grod & DodByGo: - £ [ y Lol

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A0 S JO) 0D BOD VG' "V (1 DYod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
§. do. Siglarinketiye sl ©cy80(5) | Trer erthod(d) | eroa(3) | Ben(2) | Hese(1)
' | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /
DodBGRoor DoIredd DDG Scen, Aowp,ydd
Sooaty E-goeyeb sdigarud Dorgdbe Jedco
oo Derye Reirg @DRR Dgoges.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

dorjorud’ Dowodd Doy Eanen, pars bHdew /
FEPpew, DG LI porTed’ IFice, oF
oo E, Dors RIFHBGo, DT B0, M"' Patel
Dwden, o8 woTOD VIS Dod  Dorr
drJodoswgron.




| Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

385 DT PES" TodONH DorfRoe0GD Jodhrtady

Fogperw oo S Tod wodd

E33NosId wITTw SD\R00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jopord’d Fanew Domjheo H3FDs6 v
Rxado ares g’q)‘b_-odug-o.u.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE DTS eSBor DTS O
oo T Mooy ddY DO

eodsoix‘.ou-su'aa';gx» DOZIOLDH bgcn-

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwosgqgmaowummm
Eday.n OO FGodd woSTOR BoHd Deorr
arobodndod.

Date/84:

K' Grefu w0 (ém{’é

Signature/Qodgo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnreet.or;

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo wPFradH Ho

Parent Name/dog J8 68 Hebo: '“) SO‘E‘ZIO‘" wOam o 'Qagv
Occupation/ 3y9: Fooimey

Student Name/ Dargd Hoo: P Jc\ﬂq cleuh\ﬁ‘wM a

Branch& Year/ groS & Rod8ydo: £(E — 1V feost

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20E: 0B RO obd BOD D' "V (1 Dol

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/g8) ot 0 80(5) | cror ertbod(4) | oB(3) | Bhen(2) | Hude(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB G0t Dciredd DDG Acten, owyds \/
Sodatn E-goeub Sogarus’ dojhe FTace
oo Derjgoe Belerg ©03,09 Dg0ged.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros Bowods Dy Ecyen, Hars Hdeo / /
TBHw, DG LITID poTus FFdco, 6 '
oo Eip, Doff DAFIBG0, DoYBSR0, HOSG0, DAS
Denden, Hof woTUd GITIS Dod Dorr
ErTodossraw.

=




Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

65 O 0SS FocDd0yD DorforodDd Jodotddy

Jogorw  doyhesr S Too  undd
E33NoseDS wdsTTen SDyR0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogorg™D S Domjdoe HBIFDEO Dbk
Rgoio 608 Poirocserran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOS Dpmgd3 eSHor Dfherdyd  Bsdawmn
ohE TR Docn  AEdd  dperods

wossaito oo dogoen  DOFMOH -'ogarr‘
SocirDd v Der0s droBosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and t'hg
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 oS Djho Dberw eerdorr Moaky DG
Ednen oo F0odD BosSTuD wotdd Do
ErTobodadod.

Date/8&:

?- :S-M?ofu

Signature/%o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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Tl 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S SoghHo I oD Do

Parent Name/dod &4 69 Heo: G P gagod rPﬂ.O
Occupation/ 3,9: 8 ug{megg

Student Name/ Dog8 H: G.§ U oo, ool
Branchg Year/ grod & Roddydo: T - Yreao- ECE

Note: Please mark “v* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AL 08 O 0t BOD D" "V (1 Diod.

S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
£ Bo. Statement/gi) et ©ey80(5) | crom erirod(d) | eroa(3) | Bn(2) | Dose(1)
1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports, /

cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodaddroor JIrods IDG dewn, Foip,0
ocin E-goe508 sogarus Dorgor regdco
T Do DG P33 Dgoges.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh / 1.
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorod’ Dowodd Dory Sd:bw, PaAre Hdew /
TELw, DG eIrrd govod dgaco, o
o £, Doff DArBGG0, DOGBGme, HOS, DAY
Jwdew, o8 woTed OIS Dod Do
drﬂ'o&oéug-an.




3 Academic  Flexibility ncluded  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to \/
continue their own interest

g Q066" Tocd8 D DoriRonoG D oDy

Fogorewr  Dojhedr A Too  udd

EaPNosrS wdswred sDyod

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self- -
employment. ‘/

Foerd™ Eaym doyge yaFoss oaw

5 | The curriculum is designed to be ready for

the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to \/

technical expertise.

FoBOS DIV wdBor DIErGLE  Hodain
s T So0cin Jdd PpEjedd
oodﬁcmco:rsu-aa-;gaw DOFIOLH bgorr
Goctrdd e B s Erdotosndon.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the -
expected outcomes, through various courses, _ /
are attained 7

&ssgwos:p@oaoﬂummm
E'cb;m T FPeDD BodTOR BoeHd Dorr
Erofocserdod.

ign A Poosad Ko

Date/8&: - Signature/Xdosgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogre Dok Do

ParentName/6od &8 69 beo: R, T 41 ha vao
Occupation/ 3,9: f AV EY.

Student Name/ Darg Heo: 3 Fhnesudax) Dev \
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: ‘[_;ﬁ a Yeoy /g, CE
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: PO RO ot BOHD DY" V™ 1 Diodd.

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

StatementR8) ot oc)Bo(5) | crer ertbod(4) | erbed(3) | dren(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. ‘/

Rodd0M0e Dgirods DG Scen, Forp0€

200k E-808u6 SgEIrus’ dorghe IRdo
orgor Domgdoe Doprg ©DIB Igroed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. / '

Forjerod’ Dowedd Doy Ednen, pars Ddew /
SEPpw, DG wITTd povwd’ FFace, oF
oo £, Borf DArHE0, DUYBGG0, D068, DA
Jdwden, Do WoTOUD GITOD Dol Dor
drﬂ'obadug'o».




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

05 R P86" Tocaddy®d Dovfooe0dMB Jodudhdy

Foperew  dojhodr s Too  udd

E3FNodE IS wdsTTen 512000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojorg™ Coyn doyme EFose sea

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FeBE PO BSBor DfNeroyE  Hdaiw
oOE TR S0cn B Dparjodd

vodSaiiio org Doggoen  DOFOH  Dgorr
Goctrdd Ines pErds Srodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

M@swﬁmwmm
E'dbu: T FHdD BodTOR BokHd Deorr

ErTobodndod.

Date/84: Q‘ll L["S' _

B 'TCLGLW

Signature/Qod€o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www, dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
égdo@o ododH Do

Parent Name/¢od €f8 68 Heo: M- V-5 N Rayu
Occupation/ 5,9:  fpv a1 /1

Student Name/ .')avsg S M. fY{)dMU; Raxt)
-Br;hch&'vear/ ros & : Do ByGo: o - EcE

Note: Please mark "™ in'the appropriate cell for every statement.
BN PO M&o&ng) a0 bgg‘ v g :xm'. o

Dullent/ | VeryGood/ | Good/ | Average/ | Pour

S.No/
i | 60 80(5) | o eea(4) | eridod(3) m(z) Hose(1)

| g Bo. StatementRa) ot

-1 | Holistic development of students is ensured | B .

by participation of students in various sports, | - : :
cultural and co-curricular activities orgamzed R \/
throughout the year. '

| ﬁobd)dému' :)dsboaé 204 Acw, .afoabas _
0t E-godes rd;sarocs' Dorgpo Iade |
oy ompusrgetngiogemes. |

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability,.ethics and values etc., throtigh | -
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as | -
through community- service / projects with |

NGOs, participation .in various awareness'| B
campaigns and " blood  donation drives, . -
exhibitions.on socially relevant issues etc.

5-030?0:5‘ :boc:o@dbcrs Ed)aw. AR hdw 7
FBPw, DG LIS poTod' DSRete, O
| =00 B, Dot Badrddge, DONBIR0, HOBG, DOE
Denden, Hob GoTOD GITPS Dol Do
drﬁ'oaoéug.'on.




Academic HE‘XIblhty included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

rdy erd86’ Focrndyd DErgRowodDd Jotaxdy
Sorewen Doty d o eddd
Fa3NosmS vdsTe $DyRud

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogerg'd Soyw Dovjie HBIDES bl
| #xoi0 adrod Forocegran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the Industry by providing analytlca{ and
| logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical éxperti&e -

'a-nsas a:;)u;as meSor a&my 550083
{oge on moah ammpe  pumes

) uodsm e :)a-;g;m ao;mw hgon-

'The curntuium is outoome based and the
expected outcomes  through various courses,
| are attained

. rdg m@sm;gw HBoro ugrders Sobcts. DD
gﬁ:‘)w T FPedDD wodarodn woohd Deor

ﬁrﬂ‘o&oﬁu&o&

Date/84:

Sigﬂatu’re/é@oé_so
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogho wdIrab Hdo

Parent Name/dbod &8 38 Hev: R% %\@ &.} :

Occupation/ 3y3: ~

Student Name/ Dorg3 Heo: ﬁd Q:):'g 23728
- Branch& Year/ rod & "-ocbéadof“ cee - 1o\72

‘Note: Please mark "v” in the appropriate cell for every statement. -
H0D8: DO )0t 3ND DY Y e dhed.
s.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Gooﬂ/ Avefage/ Poor/
- S : - :
8. v tatement/ei ot ©tnBo(5) | Ter ermeb(d) | rod(3) | dLu(2) | buse(l)

.1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

';':oaohcmosv DIEFDD DG Stiel, orpds | _ \/
Sotosn E-gpmyed s"d‘ss;w"ué‘ Derggow FF Ao
o Dedoes ey g DB DTBRE.

2. | students are sensitized towards cross cutting

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
‘NGOs; participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
‘exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

5‘6“50?‘?)6‘ Dowodd dory Etonen, dara bow /
| Fagw, 2dg word pTTod o, ug
'u-:ao-g;m. Bors aswaaso. DT, :35&50, 28¢
Dupden, Do) soTUn  WOTTIRYD Dol Ddeh®

SriFofodegran.

issues like gender equality, environment and . .
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thegugh | R R E




" Academic Flexibility included in  the

I
" curriculum gives students the opportunity to
P continue their awn interest,

Ty pEess’ Toabys et Doegdy
SToTen AT 8 Tod  edd
ExFrhone3 vosrwen 580 2008

students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Frorgewda Sanen Do SEDFDSS S0ct
Ao GarGd Q"e“)i:woang‘un.

The eurriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBas g:@wsaé' LITAR ol .:)gaea»oés Subotn
oS, U Doboko AuEpdd FoT o
wocdEoindo orioe 3‘3"39*—’3 DOBIVD bgow
Socerdd o) DT PS ArTodostdod.

J

Courses in curriculum are promoted to

The curriculum'is outcome based and the
-expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy preds Aridie OGO wrrtorT Mbain SO
Senen o FODD LodTudd wochnid Desarr
d?ﬁ'o&odudo@._ . .

z}\% L

" Date/a6:

Signature/?odgo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
i $dSogpo NIrab Do

Parent Name/&og &s 88 da: W+ \pu kato Lawayia

Occupation/ 5)a:

Student Name/ D&e§8 ao: ' e dtauclbﬂ Q}té\m

Branch& Year/ gros & doddydo: CCC /7

i? ' Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. .

L B008: DO [0 BAD DY "V M DhoC.

i

i

1 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
' &. Do. StatementigQy ot ©E)B0(5) | Ter erioB(4) | eroB(3) | witn(2) | bude(1)
"; . 1 Holistic development of students is ensured

Eft by participation of students in various sports,

Frcs cultural and co-curricular activities organized

i throughout the year. /

oD BI0E DIGIFeDD  DIG dcen, JoRds
Sobaiy E-s8506 s‘dssarué‘ dorjdow Jgdco
O D0 RoREY DO ITBR00b.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

‘ campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
.l;' exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTed Dowodd g E'doyen, dara Dow /
FEDpe, DG VIR QETVd’ FgRdde, 6F
oo g, Boff DATISL0, DU§DCE0, POSL, JBS

Dendew, Hof) WoTUD GITDRY Dol DdorT

GrJodocsesman.




‘- Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
| continue their own interest.

J6) T oss’ Towd8y DT [R0IESID RESSES
FT(oTew WTHODH B Too  wwdd
E3Ronard3 vasmen S9y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

TopTS'd Fayen dorymo JpOFTDES  JuBasw
Pyolo e Joyrosuzran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DDES eGS0 DT s 2wdain
oS, ol dodoiw BENAUSE DR
wodEaico oo domjdoen DOFAwD .'ogon-
Socerdd I0) P Ps rJoBosndod.

5
A
.
Ll
!“..\‘
4
g
4 6
i

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy LS Aoje vdorw errdor bain DG
§‘cb3u.1 TG0 FBoDD WoTOR BoHHD DSorr
6rToBotndod.

f
|
:

23~ -7

Date/ aﬂ

< %natuie/%cééo
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iy Parents-Feed Back Form /
SIS0 NIoD Do

Parent Name/dog &5 08 Had: S a\u\‘\ ay bold &\\
- Occupation/ 3yS:

Student Name/ Darg8 Har Q. \}\\f\%

Branch& Year/ grod & dodaygo: € €€ ~ 2plT-

i? ‘ Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. >
Ly 82028: DO DELoNDH BAR DG V" G .
i
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
i 8. do. Slateymnt ok ey00(5) | crer eroB(4) | ereb(3) | Pfen(2) | boso(1)

e 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
g by participation of students in various sports,
e cultural and co-curricular activities organized

f throughout the year. /

RodSyOdoEr AEETFDD DG gcien, Fox)0s
bain £-g8wd sojgared’ dmyde T dce
U DEjEe RoPg DB TR0,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

(e 3"0“130?095‘ Rowods Doy ?maw. Dare oo /

:‘llb_'.l.' gvgug;.w, DG wITIrS pETod” &g’acn. as
:Lj-:’f*.lj Tdo G, Bot RAFDSL0, DOHG0, DEAL0, DAE

Dendew, Dot woTUR LITrD Dol Do

crf)’oéoéug.'un.




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

) T PSS’ Foub D DE™ RowoSRD Do)
TFTjoTew DUy S Jod w0dd
AT Ao s SDyR0ed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Tojord'd Eoyen Aojn JDFDEY DBk
Qoo ered g‘o.)bvoomgw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas RRDTRE  wddor DFOEALS 2ubatw
u-az,s. o Sodaiw Q0AID Q:am&um
wotEaiicio orT damjdoen DBZDvwDH .'agorr
SolerdS Jro§ LS arJolosedod.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

J0§ pEros drjdow Do wordorr vbaty DD
§m3w {07 0D LoBSTUR wodid Do
rTodosndod.

9_3\ %\\ B
Date/36:

S. ¢ :J...L_/

Signature/XosSo
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e Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBogho DIraH Yo

Parent Name/&og &% 88 Hbd: P‘\ = Q;'ls'\n‘\\h)f)dq\ap ,
Occupation/ &5,3:

Student Name/ o8 Heo: M- YQJY\‘\I‘L .

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: € (€ — 9_01‘:! .

Note: Please mark “¥'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

(2098: DA VLot 3D DY "V D DEoC.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©y80(5) | Ter trheB(4) | erhoB(3) | RL0(2) | Huso(1)

S.No/

| S Statement/R&) ot
i1 g 0. [¢]

it 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
B by participation of students in various sports,
Loy cultural and co-curricular activities organized

18 =
! throughout the year. /

RodSBAoTr  AFEFeDD DG Scew, SESREE
oako E-g0s506 ?055:1:-@6‘ derygow TG dco
T DEjEe RoaTg DB VT BRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thraugh .
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as /
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjores’ Donodd Davy Ednew, dare Dow /
TEHw, DG ITTI PETed’ FYace, oF
oo @), Dot RATDSLe, DOB0R0, VOG0, JaS

Denden, Do) WOTLUP WINTIFD Dol DGorT

wﬁ‘o&oaugw.




3| Academic Flexibility —included in  the | T B
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
. continue their own interest

6| DeEPss® S‘omaqi‘; DI Rowo@0 JotSrHy
;‘r-u-lsoavw felayife SBES A Joo BR5 ‘/ '
EaIRosserId waswen 5B 00

4 Courses in curriculum -are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-

employment. ‘/

'l‘ Foiorg’d Ewyen dovme s@d0de bako
Ryoo &ras Toiresusey.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to /
technical expertise.

B 2 e A

Fosas DRSS DFOAE 0B
o8, ol JoBan  Aycudd RYEFOA
wodEaicio ogoe 35'59’“’ DHFvOD .’ogon-
e EoGerdS dj PP VS WrTolosndod.

6 The curriculum is ocutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, \/
are attained

1 F0§ perds Jorjde Dderw vrrdor Aba DI
il Sanen ooy FHodD WosTuR LoD Do
f s arJodosndod.

QB‘%]#- M. 'fg”ﬁniol_'g

Date/a4&: Signature/Xoeis

"



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

- 1A Parents-Feed Back Form /
b $YSohe DD Do

Parent Name/&og &8 &8 Ddb: ?QM Peddi Quy
Occupation/ 3,3:

Student Name/ D& eo: T Ry [&!)
Branch& Year/ grod & JoddyGo: cpp O 2ol

Note: Please mark “¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B2008: OO PN BAD DG "V ML DEod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©y60(5) oo wrihod(4) | erred(3) | Pren(2) | Hodo(l)

S.No/

5 Statement/E5) ot
Iy £. Ddo. ®

ke | 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
%ﬁi'ii-' by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

QodyGD0Er DOIFeDD DG Eded, o0
aobain E-sd85ed sogares’ dojhe IRco \/
PO DEr§Ee Royrg DD ATER00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
| relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

I | through community service / projects with
3:‘-;,‘;' ' NGOs, participation in various awareness
I campaigns and blood donation drives, /
Hi exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojeTod’ Dowodd D Edoyen, Rara 3w /
FTEDPw, DG VIR oo’ Fgace, oF

oo 23, Do RATAAL0, DUTDCR0, D0, DES
g Dendew, Do) WoTOD WITDPD Dol DGO

drﬂ“o&oaeag.'m.




! Academic Flexibility

continue their own interest.

Fa; prePss® Toda8y QW FRICLIOGIND JoiisuDd
;‘rc-;}o?e.n AT B Jos

E23JRose0d wasTwren SLNSELT

08

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

included n  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |

FogoTg'D Sanew ATl JOFDS  wdodn
Qoo &0 Q‘o_)&aamérc.n.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBas DS eoddorr DFEr s 206w
a DoBody  Auycdd DT
©osE oo oo Dc-5gxn DOFOLD .'ogon-
EoCErS o[ Y9S ArToBossndod.

0'68,5.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o§ LS Dorgdbe Do LErdor Mwbalw DG
Ecb)w 0" FGodd WoSTUR LociHd Do
arJofosncod.

23-pg2.—
Date/34: :l-

P- P,

Signature/Xo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDIL BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188319, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo DITaH Do

Parent Name/dog &5 08 boo: WK DN &0\0\ 5‘(‘;”\‘\’ o

Occupation/ &,3:

Student Name/ Dagd Déo: e G\D\;‘n\d

Branch& Year/ grro & Dod8y6o: £ ¢ £ —2plTF

o
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
208 DS PBLotHD BAD DY V" P died.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
g. %o. Statsment/p) o ©yB0(5) | Trer rioed(4) | erbed(3) | Beo(2) | Duso(1)
1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized =
throughout the year. /
RoDB\OoE® AOIFDD DG §rew, FoR)0s
baiw §-880pd srogared’ dojdu FPace
O DTG0 RoPY DB VTrBRIb.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTTUS” Dowodd Dovy Ednew, dare ddw /
TELW, IVG VITTY PETYS I, OF
e S, Bofi RIS, DTDH0R0, VES0, DO
Dendew, Hof) woTRD LITORD  Dod Do

drﬁ'o&orﬁutg'w.




b
B,
g

Academic Hr-qunIE ) included in
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

;‘ro,@ s’ S‘Omaa._\a SIS SRR oLody
FojoTen Dous) o Joo  edd
S3FAosIS voswen SDyR00d

the |

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FogoTE'D Sayw e JOFDS 2B

RO sred g‘a‘)::voomgm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag QDTS waVom JFTSS bk
u-cbs. ' wbain AR szw‘sv‘m
wossEaco oo dorjden HoFveD .'ogorr
GoCerdd ) VT VS ArJolodedod.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy LT s Qoo Dlse Bordor Aty DHG
Sdoyen OO FGoDD VODTURA odHd Ddore
arJofotiedod.

22 og:; I+

Date/&

K.

Signatu

re/dJo e —



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@wdnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

i

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogre I o Do

Parent Name/dog ds ad da: T. S.S. UpMA CekKHAR

Occupation/ &a:

Student Name/ dargd b: T, AN URADH A

Branch& Year/ g‘oﬁ&xmaoado: £€E £ &D\Dr

Note: Please mark “¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement. ‘
A0S DA VoL SAD PG V" A Dod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
. 0. Saiemeabpaypta ©y80(5) | Ter erod(4) | ered(3) | rtn(2) | Hode(1)
-1 Holistic development of students is ensured

by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year.

RodB\GoEr DOEreDD DDG Scen, Aos v

oboin £-88geb sogares’ dorjde Idde

PO DR RORIG DGR ATER0b. .

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and ‘

sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

JogoTes’ Rowodd Doy Siyew, vare oW /
TEHw, DG VITTH pTTeS FYide, 6f
oo E30, Borf DAFIS0, DOYSOR0, NS0, DA
Devdew, Hof) woTD LITIPD Lol DT

cuvﬂ‘oaoaeag-an.




I
I
£

3 Ac_adérﬁlc FT(éxibiIity included in “theij

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy BT vse’ ﬁ‘omzzq_\a DITRCLICERD Jod,
FTfoTew dTprn B8 Joo  wdd
ERAX A0S edsTen SDyR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FoeTs’y Eoyew ATpon IDFDIS  odakw
Rao sresd @‘o_)b‘odugcn.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo808 DL wasoT DFFS S Sodato
of)s,  wl baiw QAP DRDET O

wotEaco oo :)a-‘ggaw DOFLOD ?ogon-
Sottrdd oy P Ys ArdoBomedod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy peros e Dew Bsordor Mwdon DG
E'dohu) c:-sc-' FHoDI WVoT U LotHD Ddorr
rJododwdod.

wael?

Siﬁ ;e;"ﬁééo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

. BALUSUMUDIL, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrvet.org

A DRSO REEL

Parents-Feed Back Form /
é@do’@:v DO Ogho

Parent Name/dog & o8 bao: WU LLu M&%Qj)\u)ufakof\ﬂ\oe

. Occupation/ &5y3:

. Student Name/ Doy Sebo: A ajue a ankath
~ Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: € g - 2o\ Z-

" 'Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A20RE: PO PO oD 30D B Y o Deyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ | 'G_c"lod/ Average/ Poor/
er.‘.baoo(S) o o (4) | erdiod(3) | H6(2) | bodo(l)

-S.Nof

. %o. 7 Statement/H) ot

1 _Holistic devetopment of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organlzed
throughout the year.

‘r’ao:aé’)dmoa" :)dszroa.:': DD éc:;n, &orab;as ) /
| oo §°-5653505 9655:53'&76“ Dcrsgx.: a-e;;aco
r;r_sb‘ Dorgdoe RoPrg wdandn SFinel.

.2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
' issues like gender equality, environment and
| sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curricutum as well as S
through commun:ty_servnce / projects with- /
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially re!evant issues ete. .

3°U°50‘i"m5° R Dc:"é Edoen, dare Do /
@‘85)0.), DG TS porreod’ 3"25“'6{:0, og
oo gg_), Qqﬁ .eo_a:“aéso, DoTSE0, NOG, DAL
Depden, Sot QoTOPR  BATREPS Dokt -Gl

SriTofodanz oD,




T Academic Flexibility included 11 the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue thelr own interest.

Froy L ges® S‘omboba DEE0LIOGIAD oy
SrToTes APEOD S Toad  endd
Fahodardd wasaren SLNSVETY

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship  and  self-
emplayment,

Jorere'd  Edyen Devgghe arddrnEs asodn
agoe &red gairodugean.

The curricufum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
fogicai, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas ;_hmz.'a"saé. wator DIATAE  subaiw
&abs. U B0y AR DL
wodZalido T Jorjtoen HBFwOD Ao
Sofitrdd Irog ety arJFolotitadiod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
-expected outcornes, through various courses,
are attained .

Joy perds Doy POTO wErdor Mdcin D
Saren O R0 WOTUA o Deorr
drfi‘qémﬁuc‘.oé. ’ ‘

Qj 01

Date/84:




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237. 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$ABogre NI oD Do

Parent Name/dog &5 08 Ld: KQ\&\Q \ Q_nKth

Occupation/ &3:

stdent Name/ 358 55 1. g i a0k Lotn

Branch& Year/ grod & Rod8yGo: 88? =201

{:' i Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. -

£y B20DE: 0O [ 0D SAD DG V" M eyl

i S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
8. %o. Statement/ge ot ©m)80(5) | oer tre8(4) | eroB(3) | Be0(2) | Dese(1)

hf ! 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
iar:-' by participation of students in various sports,
i g cultural and co-curricular activities organized
i throughout the year.

RVodSBAoEr DOEFedDd IS §cew, FoR)0s | \/
ot E-soied sogares’ dojde IS dde
TGO DEHE0 RORTG DG ATBR8.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and

i relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
, | through community service / projects with
L : NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
] exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

; sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh /

i1 FooTos’ Rowodd Doy Sy, dara Doew /
; TEHew, DG wITIY pETod FFdce, oF

o e Ed
@do &, Dol DIDSL0, DUDOm, POST, DS
denden, Do) WoTWR GITIFD Dol JEoTT

dri)‘oﬁoamg'an.




| == S— — — . = - =
[ ( 3 | Academic  Flexibility included in the | |
| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

) DeFPss Ty I (R0L0S2R Jocigod,
JFojoTen TbuH B T wwdd

Kl EAFAodeSE ewadsraren $ByR000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment. /

FojeTS'D Sayen Aojdow HDFDIS BBt
N(oLe &GS Jayirodacrown.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for

the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to /

technical expertise.

Fo3dS DRE WGl QO s 2udain
o8s,  y Bbad Aoy SDEFfURD
wodEaco T omjden HDOFIVD .'ogon-
SoCtrdS Fro| QT Ps WrTobosendod.

expected outcomes, through various courses,

6 The curriculum is cutcome based and the /
are attained

Foy Lo Ioide DdorY wordorr Mwdain DG
Sinen oo FHodd LodTORD BomBD Do
arJodosndod.

23|17 K. V%ﬂ
Date/ab: Signature/~

oy

—————— ety s



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G. Dist., AP, PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.on,

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DBotpo DFoH Do

Parent Name/&dog &% @8 b KQ]\ELB P S U DKSO

Occupation/ 5;8:

Student Name/ :'5'59 peT- % \Q S %\)
Branch8 Year/ groS & hodtydo: £ E £ —9pl -

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20RE: 0O HEYotnH SAD DG "V A Died.
. . 5.No/. Excellentf : Ve"ry‘.(iood/ Good/- Ave?age/ : Poorj.

"‘Stétementliwéom :

g. %o, ©c0380(5) | arer eribod(d) | erood(3) | ritn(2) Hodo(1)

-1 . | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation p_f students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

}’ooaﬁéhdmow DOETeDD 2be e, Forpals | . ‘/
S0Bain &“-Sas:,soélé"oﬁs.ﬁrueﬁ" Dw'5ﬁav Fguco '
m‘so" .‘Dm‘!gcbv eQOnQ)"d wa:);b_)rb:) NgBEoed.

-2 |'Students are sensutlzed towards cross cuttmg
issues fike gender equahty, environment and
| sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh o
‘relevant courses ih the curriculum as well as | e
'through commumty service [/ projects with' /
NGOs, partlmpathn in wvarious awareness
‘campaigns - and blood donation - drives,
exhibitions on socially refevant issues etc.
: 5‘5‘56?‘?)?_‘56.700{.]05??'.35‘5 Eanen, 2are b /
Fapw, 2Dp eamrd grTod FFade, of
o B, E@ﬁ;&j@:‘aejso, BoSCR0, POSG0, PAS
Depde, 508 CoTrR WIMTEFD el Dgorr

O ToforstagTom.




Academic Flexibihty ncluded  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

B pleigel D Toeisd8 D DO 0e0@mId Josiagady
T dodusy o Tud wddd
ERIrABEIS wIT Ty 98,2008

]

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

Foprg's Sow Dojme SEOFHdd B
Rqoto eard R e

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
lagical, fanguage and soft skills in additlon to
. techmcal expertise.

'&GSGS Q@m&i}é VSBar DFNEFALE  20Bon
a?abs . awbody  andodR ReDEFIA
) :uocsﬁo:bc:o == :)w’])cow DOFRL  Rgorr
e.oc_‘u»:)é g v od arfoSosndod.

The curricufum is outcome based and the
‘| expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attalned

E'rcsé Prrog QQ'5d)a 2low urtor Mooty DG

§°cbaw c:r'sn‘ 5‘@05)«‘6 WOLIAPUA) e5odIEih .:)caon«

EP 'dri}'o&oﬁmdc&

- ‘%@/éé 9—0):["
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : ml‘o@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89Gogho wDIFradh Do

Parent Name/dog &8 &8 Heo: M oa o;{) é_p—-’ é)

Occupation/ &y8: <o,
e 2.5 - mSeds CiarpaotlT)
Student Name/ Do Hoo: ey S

Branch& Year/ grod & Rod8Go: f\-Jab JC'

Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20DE: DO FO ot BB DS "V (DG Do,

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/Re3) ot ©E)80(5) | Trer ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | BHen(2) Dodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBy0eEr A6GEredS DG Scew, Jowpds [ 7
Sobosn E-g806 BERV I Doy Pdco
@O DErgon Doy ©DDB JgB0ed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr, ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, :
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /
Fojores’ Dowodd Do e, dara How /
TEHW, DDG LIS pooed dRco, oF
oo £, Bod RATDGL0, DoTgDddso, NS0, DAY
Deoden, Do) woTeD LIHTEFD Dod Do
drﬁ‘oémzmé-an.

1




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy D 0SS” TomDND DEFo0e06R0D Jowddd)
STjoTen Doy 6 Tod  wdd
ST Pocser DS LT SOyAed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTr'D Fhdnew dorgge SOFDES Db
Rgodo ered Je\rodecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS DTV LGV DFFES Wbk
oS, R Dobaln s DT
wosEabco T Dorgdoen  DOFOD gor
GocerdS oy 08 rTobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Je; o8 Do OO LEGo Subakn DG
Syen oo F0odd BoSTuR WokHd Deorr
arTodotsertod.

Date/éé: (<N 2L —20 B

Signature/do&o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

S BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
e fi Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYGSogho PJrab do

Parent Name/#od &8 88 beo: GU \g/g]ﬂoosd

Occupation/ 3,8: gj
Student Name/ Durgd hi: GU aagg ﬂ”o{
Branch& Year/ erod & DoddGo: U J

Note: Please mark "v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H#3008: RO FBLotwH SAD DG "V ot Dhod.

S.No/
8. o,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/peS, ot ©a80(5) | aver eriiaoB(4) | erped(3) | A2 | bose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year,

DoDByGoorr DWhredld DIE ddew, orna0 /
ooty E-godws SRS’ Derydoe a-e;‘ac:o
o Dargthe Holpg eds0 D Bi008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues fike gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns ‘and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues et,

Fojowed Bowedd Doy Edoyen, Hdra oo /
SEHw, IDG OIS poTod >, o
oo B Bort ROPOSL0, HogHo, RO, DAL
Denden, Jod)  woweR wMTIEY Dod  Dgor
d.)"ﬁ'oﬁoﬁmté‘cm.

!




Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) per0sE’ TocDiond DEFFORLOERAND JorDSy
FTpewen oD @ Fod  ewdd
FadrhoserD3 wdsTen $Byhood

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

FoEeTgD Sanw Davihe sBPose oo
Ao @S Foirodnsron,

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds Ripwidd  ecsorr DfomraLs Aok
&OLs, el SobBoln DDy DEDEFIO0)
eocsiaiacto orioe dorggRn DOPoU bgorr
SoGErRDS 8y SFrRs drTFotodedot.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expetted outcomes, through various courses,
are aftained

Jroy orros Dorythe HBoY Wrrtorr Hbain DG
Slinen oHor oD GoSPUR) Womhd Do
ariTobosedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
e‘jadogav @e;)é‘oti) dDdo

Parent Name/6og & 68 SHdbd: g E?ZS‘FJ
Occupation/ 5,8: g

Student Name/ Dergd beo: 3 ?OS‘ % 5)‘&}"”_) cgqf‘ AC 12 _@
Branch& Year/ grod & RDod8yGo: fng ef

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2008: DA POk B$AD DY "V M dhoed.

S.No/
4. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/ e otw ©0\80(5) | o erios(4) | erbed(3) | Bt(2) | Suse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughagut the year.

Rodehtivorr Wrodd DG dces, Irody,as ‘/
Sobao E-900j0s Sogares’ duyhe Fde
o mgmmwgamga :ﬁgﬂﬁz_gaoa.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrbugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \_/
campaigns and blood donation dnves
exhibitions on socfally relevant issues etc.

FTfoTol Dowodd Dory Sy, bAre bodw /
TFEPW, G LITFTI LoTus PG, of
e G, Bort RAFIA, DOYBAR0, RoGte, ROE
Deoden, Do) wowwl LI Dol Do
drﬁ’odax‘beogox.

!




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

dy HEPPSS” TondD DT Ro0e00A0S Jewordy
FojoTen Dorjgets ede Fod wwdd
EadAoderDd wTTw S8 4ot

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  sel-
empioyment.

FTrg'D Fanen e Foss Mdake
Rgedo edred Jairowagron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBas DS wovorT Diumrays  Sodaibn
ohs. U Sololn  Apdedd  DRpmrpeRs
wodidabclo o Dorgoen DOPUD orr
GoGtrRS Y5 Y08 rlTodosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expe{j;ted outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Sy ey Sorjdr DBorY wrrdor Joboln D06
Edoyen THT 3Godd wodruky Bo®Hd Dorr
S iFofiosiedon,
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BdSogHe wHIrab Do

Parent Name/dog J¢ 69 Heo: SG‘J’{T 6(.; (ﬁ\,‘? &)aﬁj 8)

Occupation/ 5,8: og JJML—O z
Student Name/ Derg Heb: ﬁ@.&g g({’{ g;rﬂ{ (1 aP) Aplou)

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: £ T

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0DE: HA RO} 0D BAD DG* "V LG Derod.

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/afjoko ©c380(5) | e eros(4) | eroB(3) | wr(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

VoSG O200er VOIS DG Sckew, o908
Sobain E-s8806 SoEIrs” darje Idco

oo Derghon Roirg D3 Jgba008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ dowodd dory Edoyew, Rara How /
L, DG wITTd poTods o, of
&0 £, Dot RIFBEg0, VOYBGR0, PoSo, DAE
Deodew, Jof) WoTWD VITFS Dol DForr
drJodosegTan.

/




| Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fog prross’ TomDByd DErfRce0Sd QoeER
FojoTen ATDODH B Tod  endd
F37oseDS wdsTen $DyR0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojerd’d Foyen dovjmo SEOIDSS Jodoid
Rgado erHd gobb-aaug-an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod8s DTS waDore s Jobain
oS, @R Sbaln  Apddd  RpEjud
wos&atio o acrsgm: DOFILOD bgon-
GoGerDS Jrof D 0s crToBocendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Froy oo doride DTV BErdorr Jobain DO
Eonew OF o FEedd BoSTuR LoD Do
6rTobossedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
é'g:)dog)v DIJrod Do

Parent Name/8ogd ¢fg &8 Hep: M ' P K MWM ')—Ar’uu
Occupation/ &,0: —A:V,.,n__ b2 a i)
e

Student Name/ :)a-;g e Aalg, p- AJw;M.-J
Branch& Year/ gro & Boddydo:  canud Ol y ot 35

Note: Please mark “v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H0DS: HS 36) 008 BAD PG’ "V g DYod.

S.No/
8. do.

Excellent/ Very Goad/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/g6 ot 9D B0(5) | Erer ereos(d) | ereB(3) | 26(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughgut the year.

~
Rodehdiverr DEFedd DG Scen, Aroinds
208ato E-gbieub Sogaros Dirsow S Reo
O DErje Rodry D300 Jrdoed.

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through eommunity service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness

| campaigns and blood donation  drives, /
.| exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Sojerud’ Kowokd Dory Bonen, Hdra bdew /
SEPW, DG OIS poTes’ TGN, of
oo B9, Bod DArBSL0, VOGBSO, 20650, DO
Qepdew, Dofd woTLR WMWY Dot Jgor
trTolomsexzmen.
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Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

argg ERES® Towudiyd DerRononad DocidERy
Jeren dmjdesy 8 Tod  wdd
SarhosedS wagwun §0yied

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

TopTE'D Soyen Do SpOFrase b
W5oN0 &G Fayiroagrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Frodag DTS waorr JInmrdls  Ssdatn
oy, P Dofodn Andedd Py Tl
wocsEaiio oroe DR DOFUD .’ogom
GoGiars o Drr Qs A olosdod,

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expetted outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy o es dorstn DBoY wErsorr Bidadn DO
Eonw T POedd ol ruR oA Do
arJFobossetod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dGogpe DJrab Ho

Parent Name/dogd &5 @ ¢0: ? ai_)(?&)
Occupation/ 3y: % o {'
g

Student Name/ aa-,sg :

Branch& Year/ grod & .‘()o;bdado: }({J(ﬁ(’j—( !(7 Pf,ﬁw l |U)

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ARDE: LA P 0D BAD D" "V (g Deyod.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pe3) ot ©8)80(5) | Trer erthos(4) | ertod(3) | wsen(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

vV

VodSCowr AIreDD DG Sdew, Forn,08
S0t 5'—50535u6 sogaros’ dergw Idco
wswnqgww:guoa;gaw.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;fuugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojored’ doweds ey Eeoyen, wara How /
TEHw, VG LITTH poTos” o, of
oo &, Bors RAFSSG0, DU, gaaso. s
Jeden, Jof) WoTUH OITIrD Dod  Dorr
drﬁ'oéodug'cm.

[




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

05 PSS’ FomidByd Dorfotos RESEEEN
FJTjeTen  dovder o Tod  wdd
E2¥AosedE vaswen S0ywod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JTHTY'D Foyen dojde HRF0sS dako
Rgobo &GS Fotrosecon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoddS PROTRE  wEdorT DFaere s Bodain
s, i boin  Aoddd DT
wodEabdo (Ut DIyden  BOZOD giorr
Gocierd3 gy P s drJobosadod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey oS e Dderw Yorserr ubakn DDG
gdbm ci:so- FOoDD WoST UM LoHD DEorr
GrJobotsedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YBothHo HIrab Heko
Parent Name/dog 8 8d Heb: M — _lé) bbgig E&D
Occupation/ 3y8: — <, & B v s

Student Name/ an',sgbd:: r~<. S § oA

11 <
Branch& Year/ grod & RoddGo: S -~ crecanr 1 Ao )

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0JE: LA 2B} 0D S DG" "V (L Dhrod.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/ai ot 8D B0(5) | T~ rthoB(4) | erbod(3) | Bren(2) | Hewsdo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDBOJ00r DGIredd DDG Scen, Jow)ds v

S0ban E—sos:lso& sogared® e FSdco
o Do ReRyg DB DT80,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rbugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, :
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojored’ dowoda dary Eeoyen, wavra Doew /
TEDLHe, DIG LITETD pTTOS o, o
&0 g3, Borf RAFDST0, VOIS0, HOBL0, DAS
Deodew, Jo) woTUD VITIrS Dol Ddorr
d!'ﬁ'oéot‘.’)&)tc:‘mh.

[




Academic Flalblhty included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) 7-05S" Tomnity® DErRoodRDd oDy
FogoTen ITDOD o Tod  esdd
E2FAoSerDE wdsTen S0\wod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITTED Py oo BFr0se bawo
Agode adrdd Tayiroswcon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBd8 DS Do DFoere s Modatw
oOE PR b MR DR
woSEaitio T doggen  DBZRLD bgorr
GoctrdS Iy LI 08 rodotiendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy D s Jorjdor Doy eErdorr fubain DG
Enen GHo FBedd BodTO womHd Ddorr
arTobocserdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
éado@o HI0H Do

Parent Name/dog &g &9 Dich: 8, '[50@) ?Of
Occupation/ ;4: (ﬂm
~ Fﬁroé &

Student Name/ dorgh Sk
Branch& Year/ trod & HoddGo: R
d T NET
Note: Please mark v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
608 PO PG oknH SAD DE* "V Mot esod.

Exceflent/
HdJado(fi)

S.No/

8. do. Statemenvéﬂaow

Very Good/
o ool (4)

Good/

e thol(3)

Average/
21t (2)

Poor/
Swvso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoBdByI0Er BaIRoDD DG ey, Aoiy,d8 \/
Dobatn §-50008 sdEsres Mygn JrFRdo
oo Dargte Dolirg BHDAD JrDZooh.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rf;ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and biood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc, ¥

Foprod' Bowedd Doy Sioyen, ware How /
TELW, DG wITTD pTTod TR0, OF
Tie g, Bort DITBSL0, DomgSdte, NoGgo, DAY
Deoden, Do eoTud OMTID Dod Do
rTodosrgron.
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Academic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy preeees TN PEEFRILOESRON Iy

Fojoren Jodsy S0 Teo  wdd
EDT oS wdswen D \Zed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

STETE'D Foyn doghe SRFose Aba
Ryaio ered g dyirositgron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

o8BS PLHTEVS vaPor DIAFALE  Soboiw
ordys, Pl ofoin Apdpd Q:J)er{‘om
woddabis o DTy DS ~gorr
Cotirod 3'65 26795 drifobocsadod.

The curriculum is outcore based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oEros Qe HICY LEdorr Sobckn DG
£y TT FRoDD WSO LomnHd Dgorr
B8 Fobucsierdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SohHo wHJrob dHgo

Parent Name/8og &5 89 béo: & . z% W -@@

Occupation/ 3,9: :
Student Name/ domgh D g%&%ﬁﬂ C l S Ci p / A 0, 3‘1 )
Branch& Year/ grod & Dod8yGo: :

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ASoDE: 0O )0t 3N DY YT (LG Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
wdnBa(S5) | erer eDoB(4) | erthod(3) | B(2) | buso(1)

S.No/

8 %o Statemenﬂ'&ﬂ&cw

1 Holistic development of students is ‘ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cuftural and co-curricular activities organized

throughgut the year. \/

RodhGdos Wiredd DG Sdw, Jorpds | v
dobatw 8800l Sogarus’ Dage e
oo aa‘;ggao :bo;zrg mmga ag-a@;oe.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGQOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drwes, ‘/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros Dowedd Dorg Beoyen, drs Doeo / A
TEHW, IS earrd ool >, o
orde &1, Dot RArIGe, HoTKine, ROGce, DAY
Prasen, dof) woTul TR Dol Doty
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Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

0y HEP PSS’ To@idByD T FIORICHDD JowisDy
FogoTen dmgoesy S Tos  wdd
ER Ao BsTTes $Dyines

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FoeTd'd P dorgge BERFDES 2Bt
oo edred gd_bb'oc:ﬁug-an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodos PoTs  evae DfGmraE Sodabs
oOS SN Mbald s DOmeRs
wocsHabiio T diden  DoRILUD Sgorr
&odtrdS s P vs ErTobodndon.

The curriculum is outeome based and the
expetted outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

gy gr.rﬂs Ageoe DBorY WErtorr HuBotn DI
Soyen o FGedD BodTrUR wotdid Do
crodosedod.

Date /54
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BSogHo ePJeob Do

Parent Name/8og, 8 &8 hebo: a .

Occupation/ &5@: 8?{)0@? ? /‘
Student Name/ aa-§Q Bty /) . é% a

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddSo: /% CS

Note: Please mark v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
2028 LA B otnH SHD DG "V D Ddhod.

Excetlent/ Very Good/ Gooa/ | Average/ Poor/
8N B0(5) | ot treB(4) | eried(3) | AK(2) | bosde(1)

S.No/

8. %o. Statementi.‘gﬁ&ntn

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodthdinorr MWiredd D6 dcen, o0 /
odato E-gagxneb sgaros* Doy IS o
e :)r.:;sgw Rosgrg aaqga ngva@o&

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rf;ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns ‘and blood donation drives:‘,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /
ForjoTols DooHes Doy Pdnen, vare bHve /
TELen, DG wITTA poTus Jefeto, oF
B0 g, Dot RErdeo, BOGdG0, Rodse, DS
Denden, Jofl wowUd wIHTEITrd  Dod Do
dr:foéod&g:‘w.

!




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curricuium gives students the opportunity to
cantinue their awn interest,.

ey PErPsS’ Tombiy$ Darforadns Doy
FTjored Do s Tod  ekdd
S e

Courses in curriculum are promated to
students'  entrepreneurship  and self-
employment.

FopeTE’d Shyew derpony DroProgd Bodako
Hpodo eardd Fodroterron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foiag DTS odderr JFEPaS  Sodato
s P Dodoin Joydgd RO e
wocssiaixio o dergien DORMuD Nglor
SocttrdS oy er s rTobotaded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

gy prrds Dorpte Do errdarr doboly HDE
E0yen oHo F0edd wodarody Bohid Deorr
arTofotsesdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3dBoghHo wHIrab Do

Parent Name/dog &€ 88 beo: D '_96\, fﬁ ava Fh f
Occupation/ 3,8: —Howse wi$ e

Student Name/ dorg8 beb: T, +H &vik&
Branch& Year/ grod & doddygo: Ll V!

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AS0DE: DA DG otD SO DY’ V" L DA,
(5] L] =y (5]

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e) ot ByB0(5) | Trer troB(4) | ertes(3) | BH(2) | Hoso(1)

i} Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

RodBB20Er DEEredD DG e, Fom,ds
batn §-5506 sojgaros’ dargoe PG dco

oo Do Rorg DDA NgBRood.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;bugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness c/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FofoTos’ Dowodd Doy Sy, Dire Hden /
TEHew, IS wITTD poTed’ FSdce, oF
oo &2, Dorf DArSdo, DofOdEI0, PES0, O
Devden, Dot WOTUD WIHTIFS Dod Do
drﬁ‘o&oducg-o.n.

/




Academic Flexi]:ﬁﬂ:ty Cincluded in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy 2986’ Tomniyd DerForodod QoY
FToTw IoYPen 6 Tod  wndd
E3FNoSed wdsTw S8 00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTperd’d oy dovge SDFDLS  Jobatn
oo erdd Teiroswgron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBA8 PPN Do QLS udatw
o) s, i ool Aupddd RT[RD
wotEacio oo .’.)cr‘sgxu DOZVUD bgorr
Gociér3 o D ds wrdofocadod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dorjdow HVeL wErdorr bakn DG
Ednyen Go F00dd BodTOR womHDHD Do
ardodociecod.

Date/86: >-2-19
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : m!‘o@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BSogho NJrab Do

Parent Name/dog &8 &8 .m)’ﬁ (Dgo G S 0IR° Pcé/

Occupation/ 2,&: @__ i

Student Name/ 3‘"52 D

Branch& Year/ g0 & RoddyGo: < De

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
fio4:

08 600D 3D DY V" b Deod.
(A ” [~]

S.No/
8. Do.

Statementf.‘gsow

Excellent/
UdJado (5)

Very Good/
oo wrthol(4)

Good/
erthoB(3)

Average/
HHe(2)

Poor/
dodo(1)

1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodS\ 000" DEreDD DG cew, Fo)08
Sobain -850 Sdgares’ dojwe Fce
To Do Relg DAY QgroR00d.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojeTus’ Dowedd Doy Edoyew, vare SHdw /
TEPWw, IIG VITTD poTUS TR, o
Tdo £, Borf RArDSL0, DOYHGE0, VOG0, DAL
Dewdew, Jof) WOTWR WHNTITD Dod  Ddorr
dr:)'o&oé&)(q:‘m.

/




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o5 0SS’ Tonbyd DorforosRod DocddRY
ITHpTw ITIHUH 6 Jod  wodd
S2¥ RS2 wdsTen S8y&od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpETg'D Sy doe SRF0I0 baw
Rgolo ered go_)b'a:‘mg;'w.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DTS wslorr DFLrOLE  2odain
ohs, Q. 0o Addd  DERR

wodEaicio oo DT DOZIOD bgon'
GocerDS oy LTS drTodosadod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&dy oreos Ao DY wErdor Jubokn DG
Eyen oo FBodD BoBTVR LoD DPorr
arJodotsedod.

=%
Date/8&: N

O WBLBA LY

Signature/2odgo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BSoghHe wHIroDh Do

Parent Name/&og &% éa Heo: ﬁ 5765 6 ng &,

Occupation/ 3,9:

Student Name/ aa-sg od.): .6‘ C}_C,,ﬁj\_.,( ~ ,\,DS s

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: £ o

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(18: LS PELotdDH SAD DS "V (e Diod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pe) otw ©EN60(5) | rer erthod(4) | erbod(3) | Daen(2) | Heso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RSB G0 AoEEredd DG Sden, Jow),08 (/
Soboin §-g8d SoEAres’ dmime FSado
T Do DoPrg eDD,B Jorbved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FofeTuS’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, pire Hoen /
TBELew, IVE wITTS pETUs o, O
o g, Borl DAFrDEL0, VOGS0, HodKe, DAL
Quodew, Do) BoTRR LITIES Dol Do
d:'ﬂ'o&od&xé'."ou.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy preoss’ Foro0yS DErfRoLI0S0D Jocoy [

JojoTen Doty a2 Jod  e0dd
E2AoSeDS w3 T $DyR0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpers'd Foyew Aridow HDIDIS  obakw
Qoo SIS 'O ironecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdS DTS DT DFaera) s 2odatw
TS TR 0oy Amdd  REju
wod&ahdo (T dTgden DO ~gorr
GoctrS Jroj D 0s ardodocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

e s oo Dhere wordor Jubain DG
Enen GHo F0odd BoSTUR BochDD Deorr
6rTobocientod.

|2 - 221
Date/&&: 2 0& 2 v
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYSogho DIrab Hebo

=]
Parent Name/dog ¢ 8 Héo: j 6 i r‘rc:l ey

Occupation/ 3,@: ¥ c v nne
T v ya}fjd‘lnq VQH"\HQ\

Branch& Year/ groS & osayde: (VI

Student Name/ aa-ég D:

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AD8: DA DG ot BAD BS° "V RIALT-S

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/p6) ot ©®Y80(5) | Tvor erthoB(4) | erhod(3) | we(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

gno y -

RVoSG\Eoer AIreDD DG dcew, Forna08
20800 &‘-sas:;sué Sojgarus” deydow a-g:;c:o
o DorgEhe Do VDA Ag800d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th,rﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness e
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FofoTS’ Dowodd Doy Sy, para Hoew /
TEHw, DG LTS poTos’ é-g‘mo, og
oo ES‘)- Bors RUrdSL0, DOTgDEe, EMS"' DAE
Deodew, Hof) VOTWD VITIEY Dol Do
drJobossegraw.

/




3 Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

D0 TS TocDBy DErRowoSRD Do) »
JojoTen oo e Tod  wdd
E3FAooedS wis T $8y300d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTTrd'd fanen Do JPIVES odakn
Rgeio erdd Jairosagon.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DTS Vo Jiherays Sodbaiw \/
oS, PR ol AR DRDET{ORD
wosEatio oo dojdoen BOFOLH bgon-
GoGitrdS oy P s drJobocsedod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

3-65‘@1-@5 Aorjdon HhErY Grrtorr Hobatn DD
Fnew T(o F0odd LodTrody BomHd Dgorr
arJodocsadod.

T 6 J'YL/Z\W

Date/&4: (23 Q} 'K Signature/®od&o
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
39GoghHo wDFrad Do

Parent Name/dog &g 6 beo: Zs L en dodn s v @Gﬁ(ﬁ
Occupation/ 3y8: _g&[ JIEE

Student Name/ dongd beo: 7' halllo- Qfgdq/a

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddy6o: Of L

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

ARE: DO ) 0t BAD DY "V LG erod.

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pE 0t ©C80(5) | Trer erod(4) | ereB(3) | 2K(2) | Doso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBB200E" AoGIreDD DDG Ecen, Arory,as
Sobatn E-go80b TEgAres’ darje IR
oo :Jcr‘ggoo R02Tg DB NE0R008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/r&ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness _
campaigns and blood donation drives, [
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorud’ Doweds Doy Ecnyew, Dara Hden /
TP, IS wITT povus’ FFsdo, oF
oo £, Bort AT, VoS00, NOGL0, DAY
dewden, Jo) WoTLDH WITED DB Dorr
drﬁ'oéo:‘.’iz.xgon.

!




Academic FlexiEiIity included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy prrose’ T8y DEPFIcLSRD DocdEDY
FTpoTw dodesn o Tod  eidd
ERFAosEIS wITTL §8y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FopTE'D Panen dovghe SROF0I Jbako
Agobo adad Joyrosecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS Do Do Dy s udain
oOE  Pa Dbaild  Adpd DR
wotSaido T dadoen  DOFMwOD -‘ogon-
GoctrdS o P 0s Arlobocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

gy Do Jorydor Do BErdorr SuBatn DG
Fanew o' FOodD LoSTUM GBS Dorr
arJodosedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASogHo wHJrod Do

Parent Name/dogd &5 ¢ Hieo: 2 C cjf,&’ eanO .

Occupation/ 25,8: S SO0

Student Name/ Doy Soo: SMoks 3w {‘C $qPlAot! )
. e

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddygo: e

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(1208: LA RO otDH BOD D" "V (LG dod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Skementip]eto ©aB0(5) | Trer ertoB(4) | eribod(3) | B(2) | Heso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/

RoDSC0oLr ASGIFeDD DDG Sden, Jody,08
ook E-gomyed SojEares’ doyme Jddo
T Do Doy SIARNATY oeBa00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as ;
through community service / projects with \/
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ dowedd ey Edoyew, vara Ddew /
TBHwW, DG eITTY poTos’ FFdco, OF
oo G, Bort DArSS0, DOTfBCE0, RO, DAY
Jeodew, Do) woTeD WHTFS Dol Do
d:-a'oam:mg.-on.

/




E

| Academic Flexibility included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Froy verPses’ Ty DErFiowod0d RLUSSENY
ITjoTen oo o Too  ewdd
E3FRosedd wdsTTen SOyA00s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

TTT’D o dorgoo SEDOFDES Jo8atw
Rgoio &rds Joyiresagron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds JPTS wavoT DIETES  Bdawd
og) s, ey DuBoin Aoy SRR
wolEacio oo acrsgxn VOO bgw
GoctrdS Froj O 0s rJodosadod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 o8 dorgon there wordorr Subaty DG
Eonew oo FBodd SHoSTUR LoD Dgorr
arodocieadod.

Date/86: 29 —oi— | R

@é of;q_,mou@uv"\r
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BSogHro wHJrab Do

Parent Name/éog &8 6 Heb: OOU . Z.,J?J SO (5—3&

Occupation/ 3,8: 5 Jaf‘a’}‘jlmo
Student Name/ Doy Soo: b P e P e/% (l SQPINPD| 02,)

Branch& Year/ grod & DodéyGo: &GSJ

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0ES: VA PG 0t0H SAD DS* "V o bed.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/6)otn ©E)80(5) | Ter B (4) | ertheB(3) | B6E(2) | Huso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoD800E" AIredD DG Scen, FoR) 08
Soban E-g8s506 ToEArus” darigw o
o~ Dergdon Do ©D3B JgBod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fogorus’ Dowods Doy E'coyen, Dars Hden /
TEDen, DG LITID pETUS JrefRdco, O
oo g, Borf DArdSL0, DOPBGEO, 20, DAY
Deodew, o) WoTWR LITITD Dod Do
drﬂ"oém‘.’augon.

/




Academic Flaubmry included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o PSS’ Tonod OO 00SRD JotdDY
Jojoren ey o Too  esdd
E3FAoseSd s Ten $0yR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITprdD Foyw dovgge SpOF0ss  Jodatw
Rgowo &rds Y'airosncon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FodBS JTHIE  wSVoT DFaErES  Jobato
oS, R baln  Acdd é‘-’a)a-sufa:

wodsEaihcio T dovden  DOFILOD bgorr
GoctrdS Jrog P 0s ArTobocedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy DTS dorjdoe DL Lot bakn DG
Fanew oo FGodd LodTuR BodDHd Do
Erodotsendod.

Date/&86: 027"" 0,'_ 29,3’
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BAGoghHo DIroh Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 68 beo: (7 [ M\/; J:I;'AOV@ .

Occupation/ 3,8: f?—nm,'f EMPL(th’ €

Student Name/ Domg8 Heo: d) Tag’[-,uvo\ ( (Sapin o] OI)
Branch& Year/ groS & Ros8yo: C VI

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(3008: OO P otD BAD DG* "V L Derd.

S.No/
§. Vo,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pe) ot ©8N60(5) | Trer erhod(4) | ertbed(3) | Dren(2) | Heoso(1)

i | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
RoDOYEEr AFDD DG Eden, Foinyas
oot E-88ub SoEAres” domje FSRde
oo Dargdoe QoG 0DBHBD QT=Br008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness —
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTus’ Dowods Doy Sy, vare Hden /
TELe, DIG LI pETUS” ddco, oF
oo g3, ol DAFDEL0, DOBOEIO, oS0, DAY
Deodew, Jof) WoTUR OITErS Dol Do
drﬁ‘o&oﬁncgan.

/




Academic  Flexibility “included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6) P PSS’ TodxD6yd Dorfooros o Doeideid)
Fojoren e o Tod  wdd
E33Roser S wdswren SBy2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FopTED Foyew dovjgo SFvse 26aio
Rgoo edrdd P'irosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBas TS w0 s wdaw
o) s, O boin  Aoydd DRDETFORD
wotBato LU Jargen  DOFILOD Ngorr
SoctrdS Jrdy DT 9S ArToBocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy o os oo DhorY wErdor duboin DD
Edhw n"go- FHoDD LOST VR LodHD Do
arFodociedod.

Date/86: @'@" /?9 [6
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Signature/2oetgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYSoghHo wDIrab ko

Parent Name/dod g 8 beo: N [ S . V. 3. Yames wWoavea Yoo
Occupation/ 3,8: Y ) v ate_

Student Name/ Do He: N . k.l i‘ﬁ/)df\-f ¢ ACJ Fen

Branch& Year/ grod & dod8yto: v [ L Ena q PIAD 127 )

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AB0D8: LA P 0D B6D E* "V (LG Deod.

S.No/
£. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3&) otw ©aN80(5) | Trer wroB(4) | erthos(3) | Bren(2) | Heso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDEGI0E" AIredD DS ey, o098 \/
Sodak E-gdsgws sgjgaros” drgw I dco

oo Dergdon RoRrg DB T B08.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorel’ Jowedd dorg Sdyen, Dare Hdwo /
TEDW, VG LITTD pTTOS dgdco, o
@i &3, Borf RArdS, VoS0, ROGL, DAY
Denden, Do) WoTLD LITIFD Dol Ddorr
drJodomsegran.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curricutum gives students the opportunity to
cantinue their own interest.

g e s’ Focady® D (Ro0m1oERD Jochedxdy
dojoTen Ao sda Tod  exdd
E23dRotserd vdTTen B Foods

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self
employment.

FopTe Sunyen dvhe Hadves sodat
Rgebo ardd Jotradagron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

b L8 T Q;’.Der,gné (L5 ai:zwaés Sodain
oy, A aobodn doydind DROTHR
wotsEahiio o 3"'&8’“’ Ela LAY :)gon-
&octrdé Irg) s arododedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy o8 Do HhoY wErsar Subaks DG
Eonen GHD 3R BoSTUR Bedihd Dgore
trSFoBociadod.

Date/-éé: D"" 0 2’ QC’K
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
39BSothHo HIrab Do

Parent Name/dog &5 88 Lo: P . R.e.P. Q&JD‘-"
Occupation/ 5,8: = Mmployece

Student Name/ dovgg be: 7~ Si banth Vo&rmes .
Branch& Year/ grod & doddy6o: o~ v L (1% PpiA0l12])

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2028: HS PG 0tH B DG* V" LY Deod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

S.No/
©E)80(5) | Trer erthob(4) | erod(3) | dH(2) | Hodo(1)

&, %o. Statementl?gﬂ;ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.
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2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.
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| Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.
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Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.
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The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.
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The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained
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